






Air Rifle 60 - Junior Men Rekord SSZ: 605,1 / - / 1 753,4 Day: 
R. K. N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

F1 PÉNI István 1997 HUN - Hungarian SF 103,9 104,0 105,1 103,5 104,8 101,8 623,1

F2 ENTRICHEL Aleš 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 101,9 101,6 103,9 104,6 103,9 102,2 618,1

F3 KOLESNIKOV Andriy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 102,6 102,1 104,7 103,0 103,2 102,3 617,9

F4 CIPRO Adam 1994 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 101,2 102,2 102,0 103,6 105,0 102,6 616,6

F5 NAGY Sándor 1995 HUN - Hungarian SF 101,3 101,0 103,6 103,6 104,3 102,5 616,3

F6 ALEKSANDROVSKI Stefan 1993 SRB - SSF 101,3 102,7 102,9 102,6 102,1 103,3 614,9

F7 NYMBURSKY Petr 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 100,1 103,7 104,6 101,4 102,8 100,5 613,1

F8 KHABAROV Oleksiy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 102,4 102,9 98,8 104,9 102,6 100,8 612,4

9 KOVERNICHENKO Leonid 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 103,2 101,6 99,8 102,4 101,9 103,4 612,3

10 DZHOBOLDA Mykhaylo 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 101,9 102,0 102,3 100,9 103,0 101,6 611,7

11 KLEMPARSKYY Anton 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 103,6 102,4 99,2 100,7 103,4 101,2 610,5

12 SVÁČEK Petr 1994 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 100,9 101,4 102,1 100,5 103,7 101,3 609,9

13 ANDRUSHKO Taras 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 100,1 101,5 100,7 101,5 99,6 102,2 605,6

14 TÓTH KÖNCZEY Csongor 1996 HUN - APLE Budapešť 101,7 102,8 101,4 97,0 103,0 98,9 604,8

15 MADENBERGER Nórbert 1994 HUN - APLE Budapešť 100,5 100,2 98,9 100,6 102,9 99,5 602,6

16 HOLKO Ondrej 1996 SVK - VŠC DUKLA - B. Bystrica 99,4 102,2 102,2 98,1 100,1 98,3 600,3

17 SLIAČAN Dušan 1994 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 98,7 101,9 96,8 97,9 96,7 96,3 588,3

Air Rifle 60 - Kadet Men Rekord SSZ: 597,0 / - / - Day: 

F1 JOVANOVIC Stevan 1997 SRB - SSF 103,8 102,8 104,1 103,1 105,0 103,7 622,5

F2 ISHCHENKO Evgenii 1997 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 104,2 102,3 103,6 104,4 101,2 103,2 618,9

F3 IVANOVIC Milos 1996 SRB - SSF 102,8 101,1 102,6 103,3 102,6 103,5 615,9

F4 MILOVANOVIC Andrija 1996 SRB - SSF 102,0 101,9 103,6 100,4 103,1 103,9 614,9

F5 LEKOVIC Luka 1996 SRB - SSF 103,2 103,0 103,4 102,0 100,4 102,5 614,5

F6 BODA Bence 1996 HUN - UTE 99,9 102,6 101,8 104,0 103,0 102,7 614,0

F7 ČERVENKA Denis 1997 SVK - Vištuk 103,8 101,8 102,2 102,4 100,6 102,6 613,4

F8 PROSKURNOV Evgeny 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 100,8 102,0 100,7 99,5 105,0 103,0 611,0

9 OMELIANENKO Dmytro 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 97,7 101,7 103,2 104,2 101,1 102,5 610,4

10 KOLOKHOV Olexandr 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 102,7 100,1 101,8 100,4 101,9 101,7 608,6

11 JEŘÁBEK Václav 1996 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 100,8 99,8 100,1 103,4 102,2 101,8 608,1

12 FETISOV Vladislav 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 101,2 100,8 101,1 102,8 101,0 101,2 608,1

13 KELNAR Václav 1997 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 99,5 101,2 99,4 103,2 102,2 101,9 607,4

14 ANDRIUSHIN Nikolai 1998 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 101,3 101,1 99,7 102,3 101,4 101,4 607,2

15 ZAMYKO Oleh 1999 UKR - Ukrainian SF 102,3 100,6 101,8 101,3 97,2 102,7 605,9

16 PESTI Gábor 1996 HUN - Szeged 100,1 99,7 101,0 102,7 99,2 103,0 605,7

17 MEDVEĎ Matej 1996 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 100,1 100,3 102,7 102,0 101,2 99,3 605,6

18 VAS Péter 1998 HUN - Hungarian SF 100,8 97,2 102,6 101,4 102,8 100,3 605,1

19 LEUS Stepan 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 101,8 98,9 101,1 102,0 99,6 101,1 604,5

20 PRÁGAI Patrik 1998 HUN - Hungarian SF 101,2 95,2 101,0 101,5 104,5 100,5 603,9

21 PATYK David 1995 CZE - SSK OSTROJ Opava 100,5 101,3 100,4 99,8 99,9 100,5 602,4

22 VOJTKO Roman 1999 SVK - ŠG - Košice 100,7 98,5 98,7 102,0 101,9 100,4 602,2

23 BOJIĆ Vukašin 1995 SRB - SSF 98,9 103,8 99,7 100,1 100,7 98,2 601,4

24 JÁNY Patrik 1997 SVK - Banská Štiavnica 100,7 98,3 99,8 100,7 99,5 101,5 600,5

25 SUCHÝ Adam 1996 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 99,8 101,8 98,6 103,3 96,9 98,4 598,8

26 KUZIV Andriy 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 96,0 97,6 101,8 101,1 101,5 100,1 598,1

27 POKORNÝ David 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 97,7 97,6 102,5 100,1 95,8 103,3 597,0

28 KELKÓ Balázs 1998 HUN - Komarom 98,0 96,7 98,0 98,9 102,2 101,0 594,8

29 DZUNJA Dejan 1995 SRB - SSF 97,7 97,4 102,7 97,8 98,7 99,5 593,8

30 CICEVSKI Jovan 1995 SRB - SSF 102,1 103,2 104,1 100,5 99,1 81,0 590,0

31 DOBRZHANSKYI Viacheslav 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 102,5 102,6 103,5 101,1 99,1 79,3 588,1

32 JUHÁS Rastislav 1995 SVK - ŠKP - Martin 100,9 95,6 99,7 94,8 98,0 96,4 585,4

33 KUKRKIC Aleksa 2000 SRB - SSF 94,6 100,6 92,8 97,6 96,8 95,7 578,1

34 BUKOVSKÝ Péter 1998 HUN - Taktaharkány 99,0 95,9 97,6 93,9 97,5 93,5 577,4

35 BUCIC Ratko 1999 SRB - SSF 101,1 92,8 91,5 93,1 96,3 98,4 573,2

36 MACÁK Nikolas 1996 SVK - Vištuk 97,2 96,7 93,6 93,6 95,5 94,9 571,5

37 ADAMICA Lukáš 1997 SVK - ŠKP - Martin 94,1 90,2 92,9 93,1 97,3 96,6 564,2

38 PROFANT Samuel 1997 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 86,4 87,7 92,1 92,1 84,3 82,2 524,8
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R. K. N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

Air Rifle 40 - Junior Women Rekord SSZ: 413,7 / 206,0 / 1 218 Day: 

F1 TODOROVIĆ Tiha 1994 SRB - SSF 104,6 104,1 102,6 103,7 415,0

F2 SUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 103,3 102,5 102,4 102,8 411,0

F3 SZIJJ Katinka 1993 HUN - Hungarian SF 103,6 102,1 102,7 102,5 410,9

F4 CHORNOMORETS Maryna 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 104,0 102,6 101,2 102,1 409,9

F5 ŠKOTKOVÁ Dominika 1993 SVK - ŠKP Po / SŠŠR MV SR 102,0 102,5 102,4 102,9 409,8

F6 ILINA Anna 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 101,3 103,7 103,1 101,7 409,8

F7 HANÁK Gabriella 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 100,3 102,7 104,1 102,2 409,3

F8 IVEZIĆ Dunja 1994 SRB - SSF 101,1 101,5 102,3 102,6 407,5

9 ROZDOBA Oleksandra 1999 UKR - Ukrainian SF 99,5 99,0 103,0 104,9 406,4

10 BIREŠ Marta 1994 SRB - SSF 101,7 100,6 102,7 101,4 406,4

11 KIOVSKÁ Tatiana 1994 SVK - ŠKP Po / SŠŠR MV SR 101,8 103,2 101,9 98,8 405,7

12 OHER Svitlana 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 100,1 101,9 101,6 101,5 405,1

13 KOLARIK Tijana 1994 SRB - SSF 98,3 101,7 104,0 100,5 404,5

14 FRANCEOVÁ Kateřina 1995 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 101,2 101,9 98,0 102,1 403,2

15 BOYKO Oleksandra 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 101,6 99,6 98,7 99,5 399,4

16 VARGOVÁ Veronika 1995 SVK - Príbelce 98,8 95,4 100,9 98,1 393,2

17 HUDÁKOVÁ Slavomíra 1994 SVK - SOLIVAR - Prešov 98,0 94,6 94,0 96,6 383,2

18 BÓDIOVÁ Andrea 1994 SVK - PODHRADOVÁ - Košice 89,9 90,0 93,1 89,3 362,3

Air Rifle 40 - Kadet Women Rekord SSZ: 408,4 / 205,2 / - Day: 

F1 KASHCHUK Inna 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 103,8 103,1 103,2 103,7 413,8

F2 SPIŠÁKOVÁ Kristína 1997 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 102,1 103,2 103,4 104,3 413,0

F3 GLAVINSKAIA Olga 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 104,0 102,7 100,2 104,7 411,6

F4 FOISTOVÁ Nikola 1997 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 103,7 102,2 103,1 101,7 410,7

F5 RADULOVIC Nina 1996 SRB - SSF 102,1 102,8 103,0 102,2 410,1

F6 CHERNYSHEVA Natalya 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 104,5 100,5 102,5 102,2 409,7

F7 VUKASINOVIC Sanja 1997 SRB - SSF 101,4 101,7 103,4 102,6 409,1

F8 MILASINOVIC Jovana 1996 SRB - SSF 101,3 103,3 102,5 101,7 408,8

9 OLŠAVSKÁ Ivana 1998 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 101,2 102,2 102,6 102,6 408,6

10 BABIC Milica 1997 SRB - SSF 102,2 102,7 102,1 101,6 408,6

11 KREKO Ivana 1996 SRB - SSF 101,7 100,6 103,5 101,5 407,3

12 BANJAC Tatjana 1997 SRB - SSF 100,8 102,2 102,7 101,3 407,0

13 TKÁČOVÁ Marianna 1995 SVK - ŠKP Ba / SŠŠR MV SR 102,6 101,4 102,7 100,0 406,7

14 ŽIDEKOVÁ Lenka 1996 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 100,8 102,5 100,3 103,0 406,6

15 JANOUŠKOVÁ Kateřina 1997 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 102,8 100,5 101,5 101,3 406,1

16 TOMA Dorina 1999 HUN - Hungarian SF 100,0 99,1 103,8 102,6 405,5

17 TSARENKO Viktoriya 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 99,0 100,9 103,1 102,5 405,5

18 CHMIL Olena 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 102,8 100,9 99,1 102,6 405,4

19 MARIC Ivana 1999 SRB - SSF 101,5 100,8 102,8 100,1 405,2

20 KHMELNYTSKA Anna 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 100,6 100,2 101,6 102,7 405,1

21 GABUŽĎOVÁ Zuzana 1996 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 98,2 102,2 101,2 102,9 404,5

22 GÁSPÁR Lalita 2000 HUN - APLE Budapešť 101,9 100,4 102,4 99,2 403,9

23 NOVOSEDLÍKOVÁ Lucia 1996 SVK - Vištuk 101,7 98,9 100,6 101,4 402,6

24 VUJIC Aleksandra 1995 SRB - SSF 100,7 99,9 99,2 102,4 402,2

25 ALIMPIJEVIC Sofia 1998 SRB - SSF 97,9 103,0 98,1 100,8 399,8

26 TEŘLOVÁ Michaela 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 99,4 99,6 100,8 99,7 399,5

27 KOZACHUK Daria 1999 UKR - Ukrainian SF 101,4 99,4 98,8 99,8 399,4

28 DIVÍŠKOVÁ Kateřina 1998 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 99,4 96,1 101,0 102,8 399,3

29 HURAI Viktória 2000 HUN - APLE Budapešť 99,2 100,2 100,7 98,6 398,7

30 TAMÁS Klaudia 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 98,3 99,8 100,6 99,2 397,9

31 STOJANOVIC Isidora 1998 SRB - SSF 97,6 98,5 101,0 100,0 397,1

32 STOJANOVIC Krstina 1995 SRB - SSF 98,9 98,9 102,6 96,3 396,7

33 AKIFOVIC Ana 1998 SRB - SSF 98,9 99,9 98,4 98,8 396,0

34 DEMOVÁ Diana 1995 SVK - Bánov 96,4 100,0 97,3 99,7 393,4

35 ARMUS Nevena 1999 SRB - SSF 97,8 98,6 96,2 100,3 392,9

36 ŠTIAVNICKÁ Ivana 1997 SVK - Vištuk 99,8 95,7 97,7 97,5 390,7

37 VUKOMANOVIC Tamara 1997 SRB - SSF 97,8 93,7 98,0 101,0 390,5

38 FOTTOVÁ Barbara 1997 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 97,8 93,9 101,8 95,0 388,5

39 MIHAJLOVIC Emilija 1997 SRB - SSF 97,0 96,9 98,5 90,0 382,4

Air Rifle 40 - Young Women Rekord SSZ: 410,4 / - / - Day: 

1 EFIMOVA Olga 1999 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 103,2 100,7 102,2 104,1 410,2

2 PARSHUKOVA Ekaterina 1997 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 101,3 104,1 101,8 102,7 409,9
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R. K. N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

3 TATARINTSEVA Valeriya 1998 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 103,3 102,0 101,7 101,4 408,4

4 MIZEROVÁ Michaela 1998 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 101,6 103,3 100,0 100,7 405,6

5 JANKOVÁ Michaela 1997 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 101,4 101,3 99,8 100,5 403,0

6 HELEŠICOVÁ Barbora 1998 SVK - ŠSK - Holíč 101,0 101,8 96,2 101,6 400,6

7 MEDVEĎOVÁ Jana 1998 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 101,6 99,5 98,1 99,3 398,5

8 OSMACHKINA Tatiana 1997 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 99,4 97,6 98,9 102,0 397,9

9 HORVÁTH Zoé 2001 HUN - Komarom 98,9 100,3 100,8 97,6 397,6

10 KOLAŘÍKOVÁ Kateřina 1998 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 98,0 102,6 97,6 99,3 397,5

11 KOLÁROVSKÁ Klaudia 1998 SVK - Šaľa / SŠŠR MV 99,3 98,1 96,1 101,5 395,0

12 HAJŠMANOVÁ Eva 1999 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 99,3 97,4 98,1 100,0 394,8

13 BOHOŠOVÁ Lucia 1999 SVK - ROYAL Komárno 99,8 98,8 96,3 99,1 394,0

14 TKÁČOVÁ Timea 1997 SVK - Šaľa 99,2 100,0 97,8 96,8 393,8

15 HORVÁTH Lea 2001 HUN - Komarom 100,9 100,8 94,6 95,5 391,8

16 TREBUĽOVÁ Monika 2000 SVK - Príbelce 94,7 95,3 98,5 101,8 390,3

17 JIRÁKOVÁ Vlaďka 1998 CZE - SSK Černovice 95,4 91,9 98,8 100,2 386,3

18 JANDLOVÁ Kristýna 1998 CZE - SSK Černovice 98,7 97,0 91,7 96,0 383,4

19 ŽLEBKOVÁ Hana 1997 CZE - SSK OSTROJ Opava 89,3 95,8 96,0 101,0 382,1

20 BENIKOVÁ Diana 1998 SVK - ŠG - Košice 96,5 94,4 94,8 94,7 380,4

21 SMETANOVÁ Vanessa 1998 CZE - SSK Nivnice 87,8 95,9 96,3 96,5 376,5

22 MAZANOVÁ Michaela 1999 SVK - ŠSK ŠKP pri ZŠ - Sv. Peter 93,1 91,5 98,9 92,5 376,0

23 MLADENOVÁ Veronika 1998 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 91,9 95,1 96,6 90,6 374,2

24 BAČOVÁ Veronika 2001 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 92,7 90,5 91,3 92,7 367,2

25 MACHAČOVÁ Eva 1999 SVK - Vištuk 88,6 90,8 87,6 94,3 361,3

Air Rifle 40 - Young Men Rekord SSZ: 395,3 / - / - Day: 

1 PEKLER Zalán 2000 HUN - Komarom 102,3 101,0 103,1 103,3 409,7

2 KOROL Artem 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 101,1 100,2 101,8 101,8 404,9

3 SOBOTKA Dominik 1998 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 99,5 100,9 99,3 100,2 399,9

4 TOMAN Matěj 1998 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 99,6 97,3 98,7 100,7 396,3

5 ŠULEK Štefan 1998 SVK - Banská Štiavnica 98,3 97,6 99,0 98,8 393,7

6 LIPOVSKÝ Miroslav 1998 SVK - Šaľa 97,6 99,8 97,7 96,7 391,8

7 MOLNÁR Patrik 1999 SVK - PODHRADOVÁ - Košice 98,5 96,3 98,1 96,7 389,6

8 OPALECKÝ Jan 1997 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 97,1 98,3 98,6 92,9 386,9

9 BEVELÁGUA Marek 2000 SVK - ŠKP - Martin 94,7 95,6 89,8 95,8 375,9

10 HERÁK Stanislav 1999 SVK - Vištuk 98,0 95,9 89,0 91,8 374,7

11 MIŠKAR Martin 1997 CZE - SSK Nivnice 93,6 89,7 93,2 90,7 367,2

12 ZOLCER Gabriel 1999 SVK - Príbelce 90,3 90,8 93,2 91,3 365,6

13 SUCHÝ Libor 2000 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 77,9 86,6 90,2 87,3 342,0

Air Rifle 60 - Junior Men Day: 

1 PÉNI István 1997 HUN - Hungarian SF 100 99 99 99 99 98 594

2 KOLESNIKOV Andriy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 99 98 100 98 99 99 593

3 NAGY Sándor 1995 HUN - Hungarian SF 96 98 100 98 98 100 590

4 ENTRICHEL Aleš 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 97 97 100 98 100 97 589

5 CIPRO Adam 1994 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 97 98 95 99 100 99 588

6 NYMBURSKY Petr 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 95 99 99 98 98 98 587

7 DZHOBOLDA Mykhaylo 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 98 99 97 98 97 587

8 KOVERNICHENKO Leonid 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 97 97 99 97 98 586

9 ALEKSANDROVSKI Stefan 1993 SRB - SSF 98 97 97 98 97 98 585

10 KHABAROV Oleksiy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 99 94 100 98 96 585

11 KLEMPARSKYY Anton 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 98 94 97 99 96 582

12 SVÁČEK Petr 1994 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 97 96 98 97 99 95 582

13 TÓTH KÖNCZEY Csongor 1996 HUN - APLE Budapešť 96 98 98 93 99 95 579

14 ANDRUSHKO Taras 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 95 97 96 96 95 97 576

15 MADENBERGER Nórbert 1994 HUN - APLE Budapešť 95 95 94 97 99 96 576

16 HOLKO Ondrej 1996 SVK - VŠC DUKLA - B. Bystrica 94 98 98 93 95 93 571

17 SLIAČAN Dušan 1994 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 93 97 91 93 94 90 558

Air Rifle 60 - Kadet Men Day: 

1 JOVANOVIC Stevan 1997 SRB - SSF 99 98 100 99 100 98 594

2 ISHCHENKO Evgenii 1997 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 99 99 99 99 98 99 593

3 MILOVANOVIC Andrija 1996 SRB - SSF 100 97 99 97 99 99 591

4 IVANOVIC Milos 1996 SRB - SSF 98 96 99 97 99 99 588

5 LEKOVIC Luka 1996 SRB - SSF 98 100 99 96 95 99 587

6 ČERVENKA Denis 1997 SVK - Vištuk 99 97 99 98 96 98 587
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R. K. N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

7 BODA Bence 1996 HUN - UTE 94 98 98 99 99 98 586

8 FETISOV Vladislav 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 97 95 97 100 96 98 583

9 OMELIANENKO Dmytro 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 93 98 99 100 95 98 583

10 KOLOKHOV Olexandr 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 96 98 96 99 96 583

11 PROSKURNOV Evgeny 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 97 98 96 93 100 98 582

12 PESTI Gábor 1996 HUN - Szeged 98 96 97 97 95 98 581

13 KELNAR Václav 1997 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 96 97 94 99 98 97 581

14 JEŘÁBEK Václav 1996 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 97 95 96 98 97 97 580

15 MEDVEĎ Matej 1996 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 96 96 99 97 97 95 580

16 ZAMYKO Oleh 1999 UKR - Ukrainian SF 97 97 98 97 92 98 579

17 VAS Péter 1998 HUN - Hungarian SF 95 91 98 98 99 97 578

18 ANDRIUSHIN Nikolai 1998 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 96 96 95 97 97 97 578

19 LEUS Stepan 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 96 94 95 98 97 97 577

20 PATYK David 1995 CZE - SSK OSTROJ Opava 95 97 97 94 96 97 576

21 PRÁGAI Patrik 1998 HUN - Hungarian SF 97 89 98 97 99 96 576

22 VOJTKO Roman 1999 SVK - ŠG - Košice 96 94 94 97 98 96 575

23 KUZIV Andriy 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 92 94 96 97 97 97 573

24 BOJIĆ Vukašin 1995 SRB - SSF 95 99 95 95 96 93 573

25 SUCHÝ Adam 1996 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 96 97 94 98 91 95 571

26 POKORNÝ David 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 93 93 99 96 90 99 570

27 KELKÓ Balázs 1998 HUN - Komarom 94 93 93 96 97 97 570

28 JÁNY Patrik 1997 SVK - Banská Štiavnica 95 93 95 95 95 95 568

29 DZUNJA Dejan 1995 SRB - SSF 92 94 98 93 93 94 564

30 CICEVSKI Jovan 1995 SRB - SSF 98 100 99 96 95 76 564

31 JUHÁS Rastislav 1995 SVK - ŠKP - Martin 97 91 95 92 95 92 562

32 DOBRZHANSKYI Viacheslav 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 97 98 97 94 75 559

33 KUKRKIC Aleksa 2000 SRB - SSF 88 96 88 94 92 91 549

34 BUKOVSKÝ Péter 1998 HUN - Taktaharkány 94 92 93 89 92 89 549

35 BUCIC Ratko 1999 SRB - SSF 96 88 87 89 91 93 544

36 MACÁK Nikolas 1996 SVK - Vištuk 91 92 90 89 91 91 544

37 ADAMICA Lukáš 1997 SVK - ŠKP - Martin 89 85 89 88 94 91 536

38 PROFANT Samuel 1997 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 82 83 88 87 80 78 498

Air Rifle 40 - Junior Women Day: 

1 TODOROVIĆ Tiha 1994 SRB - SSF 100 99 98 100 397

2 SUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 99 98 98 98 393

3 ŠKOTKOVÁ Dominika 1993 SVK - ŠKP Po / SŠŠR MV SR 97 97 98 100 392

4 ILINA Anna 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 98 99 97 392

5 BIREŠ Marta 1994 SRB - SSF 98 96 99 98 391

6 ROZDOBA Oleksandra 1999 UKR - Ukrainian SF 96 95 99 100 390

7 SZIJJ Katinka 1993 HUN - Hungarian SF 99 97 97 97 390

8 HANÁK Gabriella 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 95 98 99 97 389

9 KOLARIK Tijana 1994 SRB - SSF 95 97 100 96 388

10 CHORNOMORETS Maryna 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 97 97 96 388

11 IVEZIĆ Dunja 1994 SRB - SSF 96 96 98 97 387

12 OHER Svitlana 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 95 98 97 97 387

13 KIOVSKÁ Tatiana 1994 SVK - ŠKP Po / SŠŠR MV SR 97 99 97 93 386

14 FRANCEOVÁ Kateřina 1995 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 96 98 93 98 385

15 BOYKO Oleksandra 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 99 96 95 95 385

16 VARGOVÁ Veronika 1995 SVK - Príbelce 96 90 97 92 375

17 HUDÁKOVÁ Slavomíra 1994 SVK - SOLIVAR - Prešov 94 90 89 93 366

18 BÓDIOVÁ Andrea 1994 SVK - PODHRADOVÁ - Košice 85 85 88 85 343

Air Rifle 40 - Kadet Women Day: 

1 KASHCHUK Inna 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 99 99 99 98 395

2 FOISTOVÁ Nikola 1997 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 99 98 99 98 394

3 GLAVINSKAIA Olga 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 100 98 95 100 393

4 SPIŠÁKOVÁ Kristína 1997 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 97 98 99 99 393

5 CHERNYSHEVA Natalya 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 100 95 99 99 393

6 MILASINOVIC Jovana 1996 SRB - SSF 98 99 98 98 393

7 VUKASINOVIC Sanja 1997 SRB - SSF 97 98 99 98 392

8 RADULOVIC Nina 1996 SRB - SSF 98 99 97 98 392

9 OLŠAVSKÁ Ivana 1998 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 96 98 98 99 391

10 TSARENKO Viktoriya 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 96 98 99 97 390

11 KREKO Ivana 1996 SRB - SSF 98 97 98 97 390
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11 MARIC Ivana 1999 SRB - SSF 98 97 98 97 390

13 JANOUŠKOVÁ Kateřina 1997 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 99 96 98 97 390

14 BABIC Milica 1997 SRB - SSF 98 99 97 96 390

15 GABUŽĎOVÁ Zuzana 1996 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 94 98 97 99 388

16 BANJAC Tatjana 1997 SRB - SSF 96 97 99 96 388

17 KHMELNYTSKA Anna 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 96 96 97 387

18 GÁSPÁR Lalita 2000 HUN - APLE Budapešť 98 96 98 95 387

19 TOMA Dorina 1999 HUN - Hungarian SF 95 94 99 98 386

20 ŽIDEKOVÁ Lenka 1996 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 96 98 95 97 386

21 TKÁČOVÁ Marianna 1995 SVK - ŠKP Ba / SŠŠR MV SR 97 96 98 95 386

22 CHMIL Olena 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 96 94 97 385

24 TAMÁS Klaudia 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 95 97 96 96 384

23 NOVOSEDLÍKOVÁ Lucia 1996 SVK - Vištuk 97 95 96 96 384

25 TEŘLOVÁ Michaela 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 96 95 98 95 384

26 HURAI Viktória 2000 HUN - APLE Budapešť 97 96 96 95 384

27 VUJIC Aleksandra 1995 SRB - SSF 96 94 95 97 382

28 ALIMPIJEVIC Sofia 1998 SRB - SSF 94 98 93 97 382

29 KOZACHUK Daria 1999 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 94 95 95 382

30 STOJANOVIC Krstina 1995 SRB - SSF 95 95 99 92 381

31 AKIFOVIC Ana 1998 SRB - SSF 94 95 94 96 379

32 STOJANOVIC Isidora 1998 SRB - SSF 93 93 98 95 379

33 ARMUS Nevena 1999 SRB - SSF 95 95 92 96 378

34 DIVÍŠKOVÁ Kateřina 1998 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 94 91 95 97 377

35 DEMOVÁ Diana 1995 SVK - Bánov 92 95 93 95 375

36 VUKOMANOVIC Tamara 1997 SRB - SSF 94 88 95 97 374

37 ŠTIAVNICKÁ Ivana 1997 SVK - Vištuk 95 90 92 92 369

38 FOTTOVÁ Barbara 1997 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 92 88 98 90 368

39 MIHAJLOVIC Emilija 1997 SRB - SSF 92 93 93 85 363

Air Rifle 40 - Young Women Day: 

1 TATARINTSEVA Valeriya 1998 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 99 99 97 98 393

2 EFIMOVA Olga 1999 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 99 97 97 99 392

3 PARSHUKOVA Ekaterina 1997 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 96 98 97 99 390

4 MIZEROVÁ Michaela 1998 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 98 99 93 97 387

5 HELEŠICOVÁ Barbora 1998 SVK - ŠSK - Holíč 97 97 91 97 382

6 KOLAŘÍKOVÁ Kateřina 1998 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 94 99 94 95 382

7 JANKOVÁ Michaela 1997 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 96 97 94 95 382

8 HAJŠMANOVÁ Eva 1999 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 96 94 94 96 380

9 HORVÁTH Zoé 2001 HUN - Komarom 96 96 95 93 380

10 KOLÁROVSKÁ Klaudia 1998 SVK - Šaľa / SŠŠR MV 94 93 94 97 378

10 OSMACHKINA Tatiana 1997 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 94 93 94 97 378

12 MEDVEĎOVÁ Jana 1998 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 96 95 93 94 378

13 TKÁČOVÁ Timea 1997 SVK - Šaľa 93 96 94 93 376

14 BOHOŠOVÁ Lucia 1999 SVK - ROYAL Komárno 94 94 92 94 374

15 TREBUĽOVÁ Monika 2000 SVK - Príbelce 91 91 94 97 373

16 HORVÁTH Lea 2001 HUN - Komarom 97 96 88 90 371

17 JIRÁKOVÁ Vlaďka 1998 CZE - SSK Černovice 90 88 95 97 370

18 ŽLEBKOVÁ Hana 1997 CZE - SSK OSTROJ Opava 85 92 92 96 365

19 JANDLOVÁ Kristýna 1998 CZE - SSK Černovice 94 93 85 92 364

20 MAZANOVÁ Michaela 1999 SVK - ŠSK ŠKP pri ZŠ - Sv. Peter 90 88 94 89 361

21 SMETANOVÁ Vanessa 1998 CZE - SSK Nivnice 84 91 92 93 360

22 BENIKOVÁ Diana 1998 SVK - ŠG - Košice 91 89 90 90 360

23 MLADENOVÁ Veronika 1998 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 88 90 93 86 357

24 BAČOVÁ Veronika 2001 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 86 89 87 88 350

25 MACHAČOVÁ Eva 1999 SVK - Vištuk 83 86 83 89 341

KLIMEKOVÁ Anna 2000 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov nenastúpila 0

Air Rifle 40 - Young Men Day: 

1 PEKLER Zalán 2000 HUN - Komarom 99 96 100 100 395

2 KOROL Artem 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 96 96 97 98 387

3 SOBOTKA Dominik 1998 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 95 97 94 96 382

4 ŠULEK Štefan 1998 SVK - Banská Štiavnica 93 95 95 95 378

5 TOMAN Matěj 1998 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 95 93 93 96 377

6 LIPOVSKÝ Miroslav 1998 SVK - Šaľa 93 95 93 91 372

7 OPALECKÝ Jan 1997 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 92 94 96 89 371
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8 MOLNÁR Patrik 1999 SVK - PODHRADOVÁ - Košice 92 92 94 92 370

9 BEVELÁGUA Marek 2000 SVK - ŠKP - Martin 89 91 86 93 359

10 HERÁK Stanislav 1999 SVK - Vištuk 94 91 84 88 357

11 MIŠKAR Martin 1997 CZE - SSK Nivnice 89 84 90 87 350

12 ZOLCER Gabriel 1999 SVK - Príbelce 87 85 88 86 346

13 SUCHÝ Libor 2000 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 73 82 86 82 323

Air Pistol 60 - Junior Men Rekord SSZ: 568 Day: 

F1 ZUB Oleh 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 95 96 97 95 96 95 574

F2 DUBOVÝ Jindřich 1993 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 95 95 95 95 98 91 569

F3 SYDORENKO Oleksii 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 96 93 95 95 93 95 567

F4 JONÁK Vít 1993 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 94 97 93 94 93 92 563

F5 SKÝVA Martin 1993 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 97 92 97 90 91 91 558

F6 KOSTELNÝ Jan 1995 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 90 95 94 95 94 89 557

F7 SHKLIARUK Andrii 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 95 95 91 86 89 94 550

F8 BARTALSKÝ Matúš 1995 SVK - SLŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 89 93 91 91 91 89 544

9 SZÖLLÖSI Henrik 1994 HUN - Hungarian SF 90 91 92 90 92 87 542

10 KUNZ Tomáš 1997 SVK - SOLIVAR - Prešov 90 89 89 92 89 90 539

Air Pistol 60 - Kadet Men Rekord SSZ: 565 Day: 

F1 KOROSTYLOV Pavlo 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 97 98 95 98 94 93 575

F2 YEVTUSHENKO Vitaliy 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 96 97 94 99 91 97 574

F3 ZANIN Anton 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 96 96 92 96 96 95 571

F4 ZHELEZNIKOV Ivan 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 91 93 96 96 97 97 570

F5 HEGEDŰS András 1998 HUN - KSI 93 99 95 95 95 92 569

F6 IVANOV Denis 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 93 96 95 93 95 96 568

F7 SAMOSTROL Oleksandr 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 91 96 95 94 94 97 567

F8 KOSTÚR Marek 1998 SVK - VŠC DUKLA - B. Bystrica 91 95 96 93 94 97 566

9 KYRYLENKO Bohdan 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 92 93 98 93 94 94 564

10 STOJKA Patrik 1998 SVK - ŠSKP - Skalica 92 96 94 93 96 93 564

11 VAŠKO Dávid 1997 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 90 88 94 95 95 94 556

12 HORODYNETS Maksym 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 92 95 94 88 91 95 555

13 BORBÉLY Levente 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 92 94 97 92 88 92 555

14 CSURI Tamás 1995 HUN - KSI 92 91 89 95 93 94 554

15 POLÁK Jakub 1995 SVK - Jarovce / SŠŠR MV SR 93 86 92 97 92 94 554

16 KREPOSTNIAK Pavlo 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 94 93 91 92 92 91 553

17 HLINKA Michal 1996 SVK - SK - mesta Martin 91 93 93 92 91 92 552

18 BOROVOY Evgeniy 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 94 94 93 88 85 95 549

19 GRADJIN Dragan 1995 SRB - SSF 92 88 89 95 92 92 548

20 MARIC Darko 1995 SRB - SSF 85 96 92 89 92 92 546

21 ZIVKOVIC Nemanja 1995 SRB - SSF 94 91 89 90 88 91 543

22 VUKADINOVIC Dragan David1996 SRB - SSF 83 90 89 92 92 96 542

23 MASANOVIC Branko 1997 SRB - SSF 92 89 94 88 93 86 542

24 EGRI Mihály 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 87 90 91 92 91 88 539

25 FEDRID Bence 1998 HUN - APLE Budapešť 90 89 90 91 88 88 536

26 TURŇA Mikuláš 1996 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 86 91 91 86 86 92 532

27 NAGY Alexander 1996 SVK - Príbelce 88 90 84 90 90 90 532

28 LAZIC Milos 1996 SRB - SSF 85 87 86 95 93 86 532

29 PLEVNIK Aleksa 2000 SRB - SSF 87 90 88 86 91 86 528

30 DEMOVIČ Ľuboš 1995 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 88 84 88 86 84 89 519

31 RYBOVIČ Ján 1997 SVK - SLŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 82 87 86 89 85 88 517

Air Pistol 40 - Junior Women Rekord SSZ: 362 Day: 

F1 ZÍSKALOVÁ Silvie 1996 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 97 95 95 95 382

F2 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta 1995 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 98 94 91 92 375

F3 SUKOVYTSYNA Olga 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 96 94 90 94 374

F4 DĚDOVÁ Anna 1998 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 92 94 92 94 372

F5 JÁNOSI Dorina 1994 HUN - APLE Budapešť 93 92 94 90 369

F6 NAGYOVÁ Alexandra 1996 SVK - EDISON - Bratislava 90 89 91 95 365

F7 IURCHENKO Kseniia 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 87 91 93 93 364

F8 SOLOVEICHYK Valeriia 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 91 91 92 89 363

9 JEŽKOVÁ Jaroslava 1993 CZE - GYRYM Rýmarov 91 91 91 89 362

10 KÁDÁR Xénia 1996 HUN - APLE Budapešť 89 90 89 90 358

11 KACSKÓ Fanni 1993 HUN - APLE Budapešť 89 88 88 88 353

Air Pistol 40 - Kadet Women Rekord SSZ: Day: 
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F1 BATSARASHKINA Vitalina 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 97 94 98 97 386

F2 MIHALKÓ Nikolett 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 94 92 95 95 376

F3 KONARIEVA Polina 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 95 93 92 94 374

F4 SEREBRYANSKAYA Irina 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 95 93 94 92 374

F5 ERNSTOVÁ Samuela 1997 SVK - Gajary / SŠŠR MV SR 92 94 94 92 372

F6 NIKOLAEVA Elena 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 90 95 92 94 371

F7 SAVOSTA Viktoriya 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 94 94 92 90 370

F8 TOMIC Jelena 1996 SRB - SSF 92 94 92 92 370

9 ALENTIJEV Ana 1995 SRB - SSF 93 90 92 94 369

10 PODLYUK Yuliya 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 91 93 94 90 368

11 VERBYTSKA Alina 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 91 92 92 92 367

12 ALMÁSSY Dóra 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 87 91 93 94 365

13 NESTERENKO Liliya 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 88 90 93 94 365

14 KÉRI Eszter 1998 HUN - Hungarian SF 92 94 89 90 365

15 EGRI Viktoria 1998 HUN - KSI 95 92 91 84 362

16 KÓKAI Réka 1999 HUN - KSI 88 88 91 92 359

17 BLAZIC Marija 1995 SRB - SSF 94 90 82 88 354

18 ANASTASIJEVIC Natalija 1997 SRB - SSF 84 89 91 89 353

19 ALEKSIC Lea 1998 SRB - SSF 89 89 87 88 353

20 FORRÁSI Boglárka 1999 HUN - KSI 87 87 89 88 351

21 MLADENOVIC Marija 1996 SRB - SSF 89 89 85 87 350

22 ŠIMONOVÁ Martina 1996 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 88 88 82 86 344

Air Pistol 40 - Young Women Rekord SSZ: Day: 

1 LOPATINA Daria 1997 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 91 96 93 97 377

2 SHKRED Tatiana 1998 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 92 93 93 94 372

3 GARČALOVÁ Klaudia 1997 SVK - ŠG - Košice 93 86 93 92 364

4 HODÁKOVÁ Simona 1997 SVK -  Spišská Nová Ves 83 88 89 89 349

5 DÁVIDOVÁ Nikola 1998 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 86 93 82 86 347

6 KANIAKOVÁ Jana 1999 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 85 82 90 84 341

7 VAĽKOVÁ Zuzana 1998 SVK -  Spišská Nová Ves 81 79 76 72 308

8 ŠEBESTOVÁ Karolína 1997 SVK - ŠKP - Martin 72 74 73 64 283

9 KANIAKOVÁ Katarína 1997 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 59 57 74 59 249

Air Pistol 40 - Young Men Rekord SSZ: Day: 

1 NOMEROVSKYI Andrii 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 94 97 94 90 375

2 KOVÁCS Matej 1998 SVK - Jarovce 93 92 92 89 366 5
3 VERTSOV Oleksandr 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 91 97 88 90 366 2
4 RAMPULA Matěj 2000 CZE - GYRYM Rýmarov 91 90 94 88 363

5 BAZAN Viacheslav 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 87 92 88 92 359

6 COPÁK Marek 2002 SVK - SOLIVAR - Prešov 86 84 88 94 352

7 PELACH Oliver 1999 SVK - SLŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 86 91 85 86 348

8 OLAS Marián 1997 SVK - Jarovce 85 89 89 83 346

9 VENGRÍNI Jerguš 2001 SVK - SLŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 86 81 85 89 341

10 RERKO Damian 2000 SVK -  Spišská Nová Ves 82 87 87 77 333
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Air Rifle 60 - Junior Men Day: 
R. K. N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total Σ  Team

ALEKSANDROVSKI Stefan 1993 SRB - SSF 101,3 102,7 102,9 102,6 102,1 103,3 614,9

1 JOVANOVIC Stevan 1997 SRB - SSF 103,8 102,8 104,1 103,1 105,0 103,7 622,5

MILOVANOVIC Andrija 1996 SRB - SSF 102,0 101,9 103,6 100,4 103,1 103,9 614,9 1852,3

CIPRO Adam 1994 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 101,2 102,2 102,0 103,6 105,0 102,6 616,6

2 ENTRICHEL Aleš 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 101,9 101,6 103,9 104,6 103,9 102,2 618,1

NYMBURSKY Petr 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 100,1 103,7 104,6 101,4 102,8 100,5 613,1 1847,8

PÉNI István 1997 HUN - Hungarian SF 103,9 104,0 105,1 103,5 104,8 101,8 623,1

3 NAGY Sándor 1995 HUN - Hungarian SF 101,3 101,0 103,6 103,6 104,3 102,5 616,3

VAS Péter 1998 HUN - Hungarian SF 100,8 97,2 102,6 101,4 102,8 100,3 605,1 1844,5

ANDRUSHKO Taras 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 100,1 101,5 100,7 101,5 99,6 102,2 605,6

4 KOLESNIKOV Andriy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 102,6 102,1 104,7 103,0 103,2 102,3 617,9

KHABAROV Oleksiy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 102,4 102,9 98,8 104,9 102,6 100,8 612,4 1835,9

DZHOBOLDA Mykhaylo 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 101,9 102,0 102,3 100,9 103,0 101,6 611,7

5 KOVERNICHENKO Leonid 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 103,2 101,6 99,8 102,4 101,9 103,4 612,3

KLEMPARSKYY Anton 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 103,6 102,4 99,2 100,7 103,4 101,2 610,5 1834,5

MADENBERGER Nórbert 1994 HUN - B 100,5 100,2 98,9 100,6 102,9 99,5 602,6

6 TÓTH KÖNCZEY Csongor 1996 HUN - B 101,7 102,8 101,4 97,0 103,0 98,9 604,8

BUKOVSKÝ Péter 1998 HUN - Taktaharkány 99,0 95,9 97,6 93,9 97,5 93,5 577,4 1784,8

Air Rifle 60 - Kadet Men Day: 
ANDRIUSHIN Nikolai 1998 RUS - Russian SU 101,3 101,1 99,7 102,3 101,4 101,4 607,2

1 FETISOV Vladislav 1996 RUS - Russian SU 101,2 100,8 101,1 102,8 101,0 101,2 608,1

ISHCHENKO Evgenii 1997 RUS - Russian SU 104,2 102,3 103,6 104,4 101,2 103,2 618,9 1834,2

BODA Bence 1996 HUN 99,9 102,6 101,8 104,0 103,0 102,7 614,0

2 PESTI Gábor 1996 HUN 100,1 99,7 101,0 102,7 99,2 103,0 605,7

PRÁGAI Patrik 1998 HUN 101,2 95,2 101,0 101,5 104,5 100,5 603,9 1823,6

CICEVSKI Jovan 1995 SRB - SSF - 1 102,1 103,2 104,1 100,5 99,1 81,0 590,0

3 IVANOVIC Milos 1996 SRB - SSF - 1 102,8 101,1 102,6 103,3 102,6 103,5 615,9

LEKOVIC Luka 1996 SRB - SSF - 1 103,2 103,0 103,4 102,0 100,4 102,5 614,5 1820,4

ČERVENKA Denis 1997 SVK 103,8 101,8 102,2 102,4 100,6 102,6 613,4

4 MEDVEĎ Matej 1996 SVK 100,1 100,3 102,7 102,0 101,2 99,3 605,6

SUCHÝ Adam 1996 SVK 99,8 101,8 98,6 103,3 96,9 98,4 598,8 1817,8

JEŘÁBEK Václav 1996 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 100,8 99,8 100,1 103,4 102,2 101,8 608,1

5 KELNAR Václav 1997 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 99,5 101,2 99,4 103,2 102,2 101,9 607,4

POKORNÝ David 1995 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 97,7 97,6 102,5 100,1 95,8 103,3 597,0 1812,5

KUZIV Andriy 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 96,0 97,6 101,8 101,1 101,5 100,1 598,1

6 LEUS Stepan 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 101,8 98,9 101,1 102,0 99,6 101,1 604,5

ZAMYKO Oleh 1999 UKR - Ukrainian SF 102,3 100,6 101,8 101,3 97,2 102,7 605,9 1808,5

DOBRZHANSKYI Viacheslav 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 102,5 102,6 103,5 101,1 99,1 79,3 588,1

7 KOLOKHOV Olexandr 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 102,7 100,1 101,8 100,4 101,9 101,7 608,6

OMELIANENKO Dmytro 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 97,7 101,7 103,2 104,2 101,1 102,5 610,4 1807,1

BOJIĆ Vukašin 1995 SRB - SSF - 2 98,9 103,8 99,7 100,1 100,7 98,2 601,4

8 BUCIC Ratko 1999 SRB - SSF - 2 101,1 92,8 91,5 93,1 96,3 98,4 573,2

DZUNJA Dejan 1995 SRB - SSF - 2 97,7 97,4 102,7 97,8 98,7 99,5 593,8 1768,4

Air Rifle 40 - Junior Women

ILINA Anna 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 101,3 103,7 103,1 101,7 409,8

1 OHER Svitlana 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 100,1 101,9 101,6 101,5 405,1

SUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 103,3 102,5 102,4 102,8 411,0 1225,9

BIREŠ Marta 1994 SRB - SSF 101,7 100,6 102,7 101,4 406,4

2 KOLARIK Tijana 1994 SRB - SSF 98,3 101,7 104,0 100,5 404,5

TODOROVIĆ Tiha 1994 SRB - SSF 104,6 104,1 102,6 103,7 415,0 1225,9

HANÁK Gabriella 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 100,3 102,7 104,1 102,2 409,3

3 SZIJJ Katinka 1993 HUN - Hungarian SF 103,6 102,1 102,7 102,5 410,9

TOMA Dorina 1999 HUN - Hungarian SF 100,0 99,1 103,8 102,6 405,5 1225,7
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R. K. N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total Σ  Team

BOYKO Oleksandra 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 101,6 99,6 98,7 99,5 399,4

4 CHORNOMORETS Maryna 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 104,0 102,6 101,2 102,1 409,9

ROZDOBA Oleksandra 1999 UKR - Ukrainian SF 99,5 99,0 103,0 104,9 406,4 1215,7

VARGOVÁ Veronika 1995 SVK - A 98,8 95,4 100,9 98,1 393,2

5 KIOVSKÁ Tatiana 1994 SVK - A 101,8 103,2 101,9 98,8 405,7

ŠKOTKOVÁ Dominika 1993 SVK - A 102,0 102,5 102,4 102,9 409,8 1208,7

Air Rifle 40 - Kadet Women

KASHCHUK Inna 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 103,8 103,1 103,2 103,7 413,8

1 CHERNYSHEVA Natalya 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 104,5 100,5 102,5 102,2 409,7

CHMIL Olena 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 102,8 100,9 99,1 102,6 405,4 1228,9

BABIC Milica 1997 SRB - SSF - 1 102,2 102,7 102,1 101,6 408,6

2 KREKO Ivana 1996 SRB - SSF - 1 101,7 100,6 103,5 101,5 407,3

RADULOVIC Nina 1996 SRB - SSF - 1 102,1 102,8 103,0 102,2 410,1 1226,0

OLŠAVSKÁ Ivana 1998 SVK - B 101,2 102,2 102,6 102,6 408,6

3 SPIŠÁKOVÁ Kristína 1997 SVK - B 102,1 103,2 103,4 104,3 413,0

NOVOSEDLÍKOVÁ Lucia 1996 SVK - B 101,7 98,9 100,6 101,4 402,6 1224,2

DIVÍŠKOVÁ Kateřina 1998 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 99,4 96,1 101,0 102,8 399,3

4 FOISTOVÁ Nikola 1997 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 103,7 102,2 103,1 101,7 410,7

JANOUŠKOVÁ Kateřina 1997 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 102,8 100,5 101,5 101,3 406,1 1216,1

KHMELNYTSKA Anna 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 100,6 100,2 101,6 102,7 405,1

5 KOZACHUK Daria 1999 UKR - Ukrainian SF 101,4 99,4 98,8 99,8 399,4

TSARENKO Viktoriya 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 99,0 100,9 103,1 102,5 405,5 1210,0

MILASINOVIC Jovana 1996 SRB - SSF - 2 101,3 103,3 102,5 101,7 408,8

6 VUKASINOVIC Sanja 1997 SRB - SSF - 2 101,4 101,7 103,4 102,6 409,1

VUKOMANOVIC Tamara 1997 SRB - SSF - 2 97,8 93,7 98,0 101,0 390,5 1208,4

BANJAC Tatjana 1997 SRB - SSF - 3 100,8 102,2 102,7 101,3 407,0

7 MARIC Ivana 1999 SRB - SSF - 3 101,5 100,8 102,8 100,1 405,2

ARMUS Nevena 1999 SRB - SSF - 3 97,8 98,6 96,2 100,3 392,9 1205,1

DEMOVÁ Diana 1995 SVK - A 96,4 100,0 97,3 99,7 393,4

8 GABUŽĎOVÁ Zuzana 1996 SVK - A 98,2 102,2 101,2 102,9 404,5

TKÁČOVÁ Marianna 1995 SVK - A 102,6 101,4 102,7 100,0 406,7 1204,6

GÁSPÁR Lalita 2000 HUN - APLE Budapešť 101,9 100,4 102,4 99,2 403,9

9 HURAI Viktória 2000 HUN - APLE Budapešť 99,2 100,2 100,7 98,6 398,7

TAMÁS Klaudia 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 98,3 99,8 100,6 99,2 397,9 1200,5

ŠTIAVNICKÁ Ivana 1997 SVK - C 99,8 95,7 97,7 97,5 390,7

10 FOTTOVÁ Barbara 1997 SVK - C 97,8 93,9 101,8 95,0 388,5

ŽIDEKOVÁ Lenka 1996 SVK - C 100,8 102,5 100,3 103,0 406,6 1185,8

AKIFOVIC Ana 1998 SRB - SSF - 4 98,9 99,9 98,4 98,8 396,0

11 MIHAJLOVIC Emilija 1997 SRB - SSF - 4 97,0 96,9 98,5 90,0 382,4

VUJIC Aleksandra 1995 SRB - SSF - 4 100,7 99,9 99,2 102,4 402,2 1180,6

Air Rifle 40 - Youngs

EFIMOVA Olga 1999 RUS - Russian SU 103,2 100,7 102,2 104,1 410,2

1 PARSHUKOVA Ekaterina 1997 RUS - Russian SU 101,3 104,1 101,8 102,7 409,9

TATARINTSEVA Valeriya 1998 RUS - Russian SU 103,3 102,0 101,7 101,4 408,4 1228,5

HAJŠMANOVÁ Eva 1999 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 99,3 97,4 98,1 100,0 394,8

2 JANKOVÁ Michaela 1997 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 101,4 101,3 99,8 100,5 403,0

KOLAŘÍKOVÁ Kateřina 1998 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 98,0 102,6 97,6 99,3 397,5 1195,3

HELEŠICOVÁ Barbora 1998 SVK - A 101,0 101,8 96,2 101,6 400,6

3 KOLÁROVSKÁ Klaudia 1998 SVK - A 99,3 98,1 96,1 101,5 395,0

MEDVEĎOVÁ Jana 1998 SVK - A 101,6 99,5 98,1 99,3 398,5 1194,1

OPALECKÝ Jan 1997 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 97,1 98,3 98,6 92,9 386,9

4 SOBOTKA Dominik 1998 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 99,5 100,9 99,3 100,2 399,9

TOMAN Matěj 1998 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 99,6 97,3 98,7 100,7 396,3 1183,1

BENIKOVÁ Diana 1998 SVK - B 96,5 94,4 94,8 94,7 380,4

5 MIZEROVÁ Michaela 1998 SVK - B 101,6 103,3 100,0 100,7 405,6

MLADENOVÁ Veronika 1998 SVK - B 91,9 95,1 96,6 90,6 374,2 1160,2

ŠULEK Štefan 1998 SVK - A 98,3 97,6 99,0 98,8 393,7
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R. K. N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total Σ  Team

6 MOLNÁR Patrik 1999 SVK - A 98,5 96,3 98,1 96,7 389,6

BEVELÁGUA Marek 2000 SVK - A 94,7 95,6 89,8 95,8 375,9 1159,2

JANDLOVÁ Kristýna 1998 CZE - SSK Černovice/Opava 98,7 97,0 91,7 96,0 383,4

7 JIRÁKOVÁ Vlaďka 1998 CZE - SSK Černovice/Opava 95,4 91,9 98,8 100,2 386,3

ŽLEBKOVÁ Hana 1997 CZE - SSK Černovice/Opava 89,3 95,8 96,0 101,0 382,1 1151,8

BOHOŠOVÁ Lucia 1999 SVK - D 99,8 98,8 96,3 99,1 394,0

8 TREBUĽOVÁ Monika 2000 SVK - D 94,7 95,3 98,5 101,8 390,3

RYBARSKA Martina SVK - D nenastúpila 0,0 784,3

BAČOVÁ Veronika 2001 SVK - C 92,7 90,5 91,3 92,7 367,2

9 KLIMEKOVÁ Anna 2000 SVK - C nenastúpila 0,0

MAZANOVÁ Michaela 1999 SVK - C 93,1 91,5 98,9 92,5 376,0 743,2

Air Pistol 40 - Junior Women

ZÍSKALOVÁ Silvie 1996 CZE 97 95 95 95 382

1 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta 1995 CZE 98 94 91 92 375 1 129

DĚDOVÁ Anna 1998 CZE 92 94 92 94 372

SUKOVYTSYNA Olga 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 96 94 90 94 374

2 IURCHENKO Kseniia 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 87 91 93 93 364 1 101

SOLOVEICHYK Valeriia 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 91 91 92 89 363

NAGYOVÁ Alexandra 1996 SVK - KV SSZ BA 90 89 91 95 365

3 ERNSTOVÁ Samuela 1997 SVK - KV SSZ BA 92 94 94 92 372 1 081

ŠIMONOVÁ Martina 1996 SVK - KV SSZ BA 88 88 82 86 344

JÁNOSI Dorina 1994 HUN - APLE Budapešť 93 92 94 90 369

4 KÁDÁR Xénia 1996 HUN - APLE Budapešť 89 90 89 90 358 1 080

KACSKÓ Fanni 1993 HUN - APLE Budapešť 89 88 88 88 353

Air Pistol 40 - Kadet Women

BATSARASHKINA Vitalina 1996 RUS - Russian SU 97 94 98 97 386

1 SEREBRYANSKAYA Irina 1996 RUS - Russian SU 95 93 94 92 374 1 131

NIKOLAEVA Elena 1996 RUS - Russian SU 90 95 92 94 371

KONARIEVA Polina 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 95 93 92 94 374

2 VERBYTSKA Alina 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 91 92 92 92 367 1 106

NESTERENKO Liliya 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 88 90 93 94 365

MIHALKÓ Nikolett 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF - A 94 92 95 95 376

3 ALMÁSSY Dóra 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF - A 87 91 93 94 365 1 103

EGRI Viktoria 1998 HUN - Hungarian SF - A 95 92 91 84 362

TOMIC Jelena 1996 SRB - SSF - A 92 94 92 92 370

4 ALENTIJEV Ana 1995 SRB - SSF - A 93 90 92 94 369 1 093

BLAZIC Marija 1995 SRB - SSF - A 94 90 82 88 354

KÉRI Eszter 1998 HUN - Hungarian SF - B 92 94 89 90 365

5 KÓKAI Réka 1999 HUN - Hungarian SF - B 88 88 91 92 359 1 075

FORRÁSI Boglárka 1999 HUN - Hungarian SF - B 87 87 89 88 351

ANASTASIJEVIC Natalija 1997 SRB - SSF - B 84 89 91 89 353

6 ALEKSIC Lea 1998 SRB - SSF - B 89 89 87 88 353 1 056

MLADENOVIC Marija 1996 SRB - SSF - B 89 89 85 87 350

Air Pistol 40 - Young Women

GARČALOVÁ Klaudia 1997 SVK - 1 93 86 93 92 364

1 HODÁKOVÁ Simona 1997 SVK - 1 83 88 89 89 349 1 060

DÁVIDOVÁ Nikola 1998 SVK - 1 86 93 82 86 347

KANIAKOVÁ Jana 1999 SVK - 2 85 82 90 84 341

2 VAĽKOVÁ Zuzana 1998 SVK - 2 81 79 76 72 308 932

ŠEBESTOVÁ Karolína 1997 SVK - 2 72 74 73 64 283

Air Pistol 40 - Young Men

BAZAN Viacheslav 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 87 92 88 92 359

1 VERTSOV Oleksandr 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 91 97 88 90 366 1 100

NOMEROVSKYI Andrii 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 94 97 94 90 375

RERKO Damian 2000 SVK 82 87 87 77 333

2 VENGRÍNI Jerguš 2001 SVK 86 81 85 89 341 1 022

PELACH Oliver 1999 SVK 86 91 85 86 348

Air Pistol 60 - Junior Men
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R. K. N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total Σ  Team

ZUB Oleh 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 95 96 97 95 96 95 574

1 SYDORENKO Oleksii 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 96 93 95 95 93 95 567 1 691

SHKLIARUK Andrii 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 95 95 91 86 89 94 550

DUBOVÝ Jindřich 1993 CZE 95 95 95 95 98 91 569

2 JONÁK Vít 1993 CZE 94 97 93 94 93 92 563 1 689

KOSTELNÝ Jan 1995 CZE 90 95 94 95 94 89 557

BARTALSKÝ Matúš 1995 SVK - CTM B 89 93 91 91 91 89 544

3 KUNZ Tomáš 1997 SVK - CTM B 90 89 89 92 89 90 539 1 639

VAŠKO Dávid 1997 SVK - CTM B 90 88 94 95 95 94 556

SZÖLLÖSI Henrik 1994 HUN - Hungarian SF 90 91 92 90 92 87 542

4 BORBÉLY Levente 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 92 94 97 92 88 92 555 1 636

EGRI Mihály 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 87 90 91 92 91 88 539

Air Pistol 60 - Kadet Men

KOROSTYLOV Pavlo 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 97 98 95 98 94 93 575

1 YEVTUSHENKO Vitaliy 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 96 97 94 99 91 97 574 1 716

SAMOSTROL Oleksandr 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 91 96 95 94 94 97 567

ZANIN Anton 1996 RUS - Russian SU 96 96 92 96 96 95 571

2 ZHELEZNIKOV Ivan 1996 RUS - Russian SU 91 93 96 96 97 97 570 1 690

BOROVOY Evgeniy 1996 RUS - Russian SU 94 94 93 88 85 95 549

KOSTÚR Marek 1998 SVK - CTM A 91 95 96 93 94 97 566

3 STOJKA Patrik 1998 SVK - CTM A 92 96 94 93 96 93 564 1 684

POLÁK Jakub 1995 SVK - CTM A 93 86 92 97 92 94 554

KYRYLENKO Bohdan 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 92 93 98 93 94 94 564

4 HORODYNETS Maksym 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 92 95 94 88 91 95 555 1 672

KREPOSTNIAK Pavlo 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 94 93 91 92 92 91 553

HEGEDŰS András 1998 HUN 93 99 95 95 95 92 569

5 CSURI Tamás 1995 HUN 92 91 89 95 93 94 554 1 659

FEDRID Bence 1998 HUN 90 89 90 91 88 88 536

ZIVKOVIC Nemanja 1995 SRB - SSF 94 91 89 90 88 91 543

6 VUKADINOVIC Dragan David1996 SRB - SSF 83 90 89 92 92 96 542 1 627

MASANOVIC Branko 1997 SRB - SSF 92 89 94 88 93 86 542

GRADJIN Dragan 1995 SRB - SSF 92 88 89 95 92 92 548

7 MARIC Darko 1995 SRB - SSF 85 96 92 89 92 92 546 1 626

LAZIC Milos 1996 SRB - SSF 85 87 86 95 93 86 532

HLINKA Michal 1996 SVK -B 91 93 93 92 91 92 552

8 TURŇA Mikuláš 1996 SVK -B 86 91 91 86 86 92 532 1 601

RYBOVIČ Ján 1997 SVK -B 82 87 86 89 85 88 517

PHK: Mgr. Ján FRČKA -  A 045
HR: Mgr. Milan FIALA - ISSF B 3325
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Category: AR 40 Junior Women Day 17. 11. 2013
Por. N a m e Nation / Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Σ  final SO

1 PARSHUKOVA Ekaterina RUS - Russian Shooting Union 9,9 10,2 10,3 10,4 10,1 9,5 10,1 10,4 10,8 10,5 10,5 10,6 10,3 10,3 10,0 10,1 10,4 9,9 10,6 10,0 204,9

2 ILINA Anna UKR - Ukrainian SF 10,1 9,9 9,7 10,5 10,1 10,0 10,1 10,4 10,4 10,2 9,7 10,7 10,6 10,2 10,8 9,9 9,6 10,1 10,4 10,4 203,8

3 SZIJJ Katinka HUN - Hungarian SF 10,0 10,6 10,6 10,5 10,6 10,5 10,0 9,9 10,2 10,3 10,1 9,6 10,7 9,5 9,6 9,8 10,5 9,7 182,7

4 BABIC Milica SRB - SSF 10,5 9,9 10,0 10,7 10,5 9,5 10,2 9,8 10,2 9,9 10,4 10,3 10,8 9,7 9,9 9,5 161,8

5 BIREŠ Marta SRB - SSF 10,1 10,1 10,2 9,7 10,3 10,1 10,7 10,2 10,8 10,1 9,6 10,1 10,2 10,1 142,3

6 RADULOVIC Nina SRB - SSF 10,6 10,6 10,4 10,5 10,7 9,9 9,7 9,9 9,6 9,4 10,4 9,1 120,8

7 OHER Svitlana UKR - Ukrainian SF 9,9 9,6 10,1 10,0 10,1 9,8 9,8 9,5 10,7 10,8 100,3

8 TOMA Dorina HUN - Hungarian SF 10,0 8,7 9,8 9,9 10,1 10,0 9,6 10,3 78,4

Category: AP 40 Junior Women Day 17. 11. 2013

1 BATSARASHKINA Vitalina RUS - Russian Shooting Union 9,5 9,8 9,7 9,8 10,3 10,4 10,4 10,6 9,4 9,4 10,3 9,4 10,3 10,7 10,4 8,9 10,8 10,0 10,2 10,0 200,3

2 LOPATINA Daria RUS - Russian Shooting Union 10,3 8,6 8,7 10,4 10,1 10,1 10,2 9,7 10,2 9,5 10,0 9,2 10,1 10,3 8,8 10,3 9,9 9,7 9,2 8,7 194,0

3 KONARIEVA Polina UKR - Ukrainian SF 10,2 10,4 8,3 10,4 9,7 10,8 9,7 10,6 10,3 9,7 9,8 9,5 9,9 8,3 9,7 8,3 9,1 10,2 174,9

4 DĚDOVÁ Anna CZE - Český střelecký svaz 9,6 9,8 10,0 9,8 9,2 9,8 9,7 10,1 10,7 9,7 9,9 9,7 9,3 7,4 8,9 10,0 153,6

5 SHKRED Tatiana RUS - Russian Shooting Union 9,5 9,1 9,4 9,5 9,8 9,3 9,9 10,3 9,4 10,5 9,9 9,2 10,2 8,6 134,6

6 SAVOSTA Viktoriya UKR - Ukrainian SF 10,6 8,2 9,6 10,6 10,1 9,8 9,2 10,1 10,2 10,2 7,5 9,3 115,4

7 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta CZE - Český střelecký svaz 10,0 10,4 9,6 8,7 8,1 8,6 10,3 9,9 9,3 9,1 94,0

8 NIKOLAEVA Elena RUS - Russian Shooting Union 10,5 8,3 7,6 9,6 10,0 9,5 10,1 9,8 75,4

Category: AR 60 Junior Men Day 17. 11. 2013

1 JOVANOVIC Stevan SRB - SSF 10,1 10,0 9,7 10,9 10,3 10,4 9,9 10,7 10,3 10,1 10,7 10,6 10,7 10,4 10,4 10,3 10,7 9,8 10,5 10,0 206,5

2 PÉNI István HUN - Hungarian SF 10,2 10,6 10,6 10,3 9,4 10,5 10,5 9,8 10,6 10,9 10,7 10,4 10,0 9,7 9,9 10,4 10,6 9,6 10,3 10,0 205,0

3 MILOVANOVIC Andrija SRB - SSF 10,3 10,4 10,7 10,7 10,3 10,3 10,7 9,8 10,4 10,2 9,9 9,3 10,9 9,8 10,6 10,0 9,1 10,2 183,6

4 PESTI Gábor HUN - Szeged 9,8 10,2 10,2 10,7 10,1 10,7 10,5 9,7 10,4 10,6 9,4 10,4 10,3 10,4 9,7 9,3 162,4

5 IVANOVIC Milos SRB - SSF 10,1 8,9 9,4 10,6 9,8 9,2 10,7 10,2 10,2 10,8 9,9 10,8 10,2 9,3 140,1

6 ISHCHENKO Evgenii RUS - Russian Shooting Union 10,3 9,8 9,1 10,2 9,2 10,5 10,1 10,1 10,2 9,7 9,9 9,7 118,8

7 KOVERNICHENKO Leonid UKR - Ukrainian SF 10,5 10,3 10,4 9,4 9,8 9,6 9,9 9,7 10,1 9,3 99,0

8 ALEKSANDROVSKI Stefan SRB - SSF 10,1 9,4 9,9 9,5 10,4 10,1 8,4 10,0 77,8

Category: AP 60 Junior Men Day 17. 11. 2013

1 ZANIN Anton RUS - Russian Shooting Union 9,5 9,6 8,9 9,8 10,2 10,7 10,2 9,9 9,1 10,5 10,3 9,0 10,3 9,0 9,0 10,7 9,7 10,1 8,5 9,1 194,1

2 KYRYLENKO Bohdan UKR - Ukrainian SF 10,0 9,7 8,8 10,1 9,7 9,7 10,4 9,6 9,0 10,3 10,7 10,0 9,5 9,8 8,7 9,4 10,2 9,3 8,9 8,1 191,9

3 HORODYNETS Maksym UKR - Ukrainian SF 8,8 10,7 10,5 9,6 10,2 9,8 10,0 8,7 9,2 9,6 9,9 10,2 9,1 9,8 10,5 8,8 10,3 9,1 174,8

4 KOROSTYLOV Pavlo UKR - Ukrainian SF 9,6 9,2 9,7 9,1 10,2 10,3 10,4 8,9 9,1 10,3 10,4 9,5 9,2 9,4 9,7 10,3 155,3

5 KOSTÚR Marek SVK - VŠC DUKLA - B Bystrica 9,6 10,0 10,8 8,7 9,0 10,4 10,6 9,4 9,6 9,8 7,6 9,4 9,4 9,2 133,5

6 SYDORENKO Oleksii UKR - Ukrainian SF 9,5 8,1 8,9 9,4 9,3 10,1 10,6 10,1 8,8 8,9 10,4 10,6 114,7

7 DUBOVÝ Jindřich CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 10,8 8,4 9,1 10,0 9,8 9,6 8,7 9,8 9,3 8,0 93,5

8 IVANOV Denis RUS - Russian Shooting Union 10,2 8,6 6,8 9,6 9,7 10,1 10,5 9,9 75,4

Cena prezidenta Slovenského streleckého zväzu

BATSARASHKINA Vitalina RUS - Russian Shooting Union 200,3
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Air Rifle 60 - Junior Men Rekord SSZ: 605,1 / - / 1 753,4 Day: 
R. K. N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total SO

F1 PÉNI István 1997 HUN - Hungarian SF 103,9 105,3 104,4 103,6 103,3 104,2 624,7

F2 ALEKSANDROVSKI Stefan 1993 SRB - SSF 102,9 103,6 105,3 104,2 102,8 103,3 622,1

F3 MILOVANOVIC Andrija 1996 SRB - SSF 103,5 104,7 104,3 102,7 101,7 102,9 619,8

F4 ISHCHENKO Evgenii 1997 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 104,9 102,7 102,0 100,7 104,4 104,6 619,3

F5 JOVANOVIC Stevan 1997 SRB - SSF 99,7 102,8 102,9 105,2 104,2 102,6 617,4

F6 IVANOVIC Milos 1996 SRB - SSF 101,1 103,7 103,0 102,5 103,5 103,3 617,1

F7 PESTI Gábor 1996 HUN - Szeged 102,5 102,4 103,9 102,5 101,8 103,6 616,7

F8 KOVERNICHENKO Leonid 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 102,0 101,7 102,0 105,4 101,7 103,2 616,0

9 KOLESNIKOV Andriy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 100,5 104,5 102,8 101,3 101,1 104,5 614,7

10 PROSKURNOV Evgeny 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 102,4 101,5 104,5 101,2 102,4 102,2 614,2

11 ANDRUSHKO Taras 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 102,1 102,4 101,7 102,0 103,5 102,3 614,0

12 MEDVEĎ Matej 1996 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 101,5 103,2 100,9 103,3 101,7 103,3 613,9

13 ENTRICHEL Aleš 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 101,9 103,4 101,4 103,1 101,2 102,7 613,7

14 CIPRO Adam 1994 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 103,0 101,2 101,2 102,7 104,2 101,3 613,6

15 OMELIANENKO Dmytro 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 103,8 102,0 101,4 103,7 100,7 101,6 613,2

16 KHABAROV Oleksiy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 100,1 101,3 101,1 102,4 105,6 102,2 612,7

17 NAGY Sándor 1995 HUN - Hungarian SF 100,1 102,5 104,1 102,0 101,7 102,2 612,6

18 FETISOV Vladislav 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 100,3 104,3 104,7 101,2 100,6 101,0 612,1

19 KOLOKHOV Olexandr 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 101,7 100,9 102,5 102,0 102,0 102,4 611,5

20 BOJIĆ Vukašin 1995 SRB - SSF 103,0 101,1 101,1 101,7 101,1 103,0 611,0

21 ANDRIUSHIN Nikolai 1998 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 101,9 102,3 103,6 102,0 98,9 101,1 609,8

22 KELNAR Václav 1997 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 99,4 100,7 101,8 102,8 103,9 100,8 609,4

23 KLEMPARSKYY Anton 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 103,2 101,1 101,9 101,2 101,4 100,4 609,2

24 PRÁGAI Patrik 1998 HUN - Hungarian SF 101,1 102,6 102,9 102,7 99,7 100,0 609,0

25 JEŘÁBEK Václav 1996 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 98,8 102,4 102,8 101,3 101,0 102,5 608,8

26 LEKOVIC Luka 1996 SRB - SSF 102,9 101,1 101,4 102,2 99,5 101,7 608,8

27 SVÁČEK Petr 1994 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 100,3 99,7 101,4 102,7 101,8 102,8 608,7

28 CICEVSKI Jovan 1995 SRB - SSF 100,6 102,4 102,0 102,7 100,2 100,7 608,6

29 NYMBURSKY Petr 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 99,4 102,4 101,2 101,1 102,2 101,6 607,9

30 VAS Péter 1998 HUN - Hungarian SF 102,2 101,3 100,1 99,4 103,0 101,8 607,8

31 ČERVENKA Denis 1997 SVK - Vištuk 101,7 100,3 101,3 103,0 99,9 101,2 607,4

32 DZHOBOLDA Mykhaylo 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 100,3 102,5 99,4 100,0 103,1 101,7 607,0

33 TÓTH KÖNCZEY Csongor 1996 HUN - APLE Budapešť 98,8 101,0 100,7 103,1 99,7 102,4 605,7

34 MADENBERGER Nórbert 1994 HUN - APLE Budapešť 100,8 99,7 101,4 102,6 101,1 100,0 605,6

35 HOLKO Ondrej 1996 SVK - VŠC DUKLA - B. Bystrica 96,0 102,2 102,7 99,1 100,8 101,5 602,3

36 VOJTKO Roman 1999 SVK - ŠG - Košice 100,1 99,9 101,7 99,3 98,9 101,8 601,7

37 DOBRZHANSKYI Viacheslav 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 101,9 99,6 100,5 100,5 98,6 99,8 600,9

38 ZAMYKO Oleh 1999 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98,6 101,6 98,8 99,9 99,8 100,1 598,8

39 POKORNÝ David 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 100,1 99,5 100,4 98,7 99,9 99,1 597,7

40 JÁNY Patrik 1997 SVK - Banská Štiavnica 98,9 102,4 100,9 96,8 100,1 98,1 597,2

41 KUZIV Andriy 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 99,3 100,3 98,2 98,6 98,4 101,9 596,7

42 PATYK David 1995 CZE - SSK OSTROJ Opava 99,7 98,3 98,1 98,7 100,9 100,9 596,6

43 SLIAČAN Dušan 1994 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 99,6 98,2 99,3 99,3 99,1 100,9 596,4

44 LEUS Stepan 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 100,4 99,3 97,0 97,5 101,6 99,7 595,5

45 BUKOVSKÝ Péter 1998 HUN - Taktaharkány 97,9 96,9 99,1 99,8 100,0 101,0 594,7

46 SUCHÝ Adam 1996 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 99,2 98,6 99,6 99,0 99,4 98,4 594,2

47 DZUNJA Dejan 1995 SRB - SSF 100,0 97,7 99,0 100,8 94,9 97,7 590,1

48 JUHÁS Rastislav 1995 SVK - ŠKP - Martin 93,8 95,1 99,1 100,1 100,7 97,6 586,4

49 BUCIC Ratko 1999 SRB - SSF 97,4 97,0 95,0 99,7 95,1 98,3 582,5

50 KUKRKIC Aleksa 2000 SRB - SSF 93,3 93,7 100,1 95,4 101,9 96,9 581,3

51 MACÁK Nikolas 1996 SVK - Vištuk 97,5 95,6 91,0 97,6 97,7 96,0 575,4

52 ADAMICA Lukáš 1997 SVK - ŠKP - Martin 89,6 90,2 93,6 93,7 94,6 100,5 562,2

53 PROFANT Samuel 1997 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 91,8 92,7 95,9 87,6 95,0 97,5 560,5

Air Rifle 40 - Junior Women Rekord SSZ: 413,7 / 206,0 / 1 218 Day: 

F1 ILINA Anna 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 105,4 105,8 105,1 103,0 419,3

F2 PARSHUKOVA Ekaterina 1997 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 104,7 104,4 102,2 104,9 416,2

F3 RADULOVIC Nina 1996 SRB - SSF 104,0 103,2 104,6 102,6 414,4

F4 TOMA Dorina 1999 HUN - Hungarian SF 103,0 103,5 104,4 102,8 413,7

F5 BABIC Milica 1997 SRB - SSF 102,7 100,8 105,6 103,7 412,8

F6 SZIJJ Katinka 1993 HUN - Hungarian SF 102,4 104,2 104,8 101,3 412,7
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F7 BIREŠ Marta 1994 SRB - SSF 103,6 102,1 103,2 103,3 412,2

F8 OHER Svitlana 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 102,7 102,4 101,8 104,7 411,6

9 SPIŠÁKOVÁ Kristína 1997 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 103,5 104,3 102,5 101,1 411,4

10 KASHCHUK Inna 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 101,8 102,4 102,2 104,8 411,2

11 VUKASINOVIC Sanja 1997 SRB - SSF 102,0 104,1 103,5 100,7 410,3

12 ŠKOTKOVÁ Dominika 1993 SVK - ŠKP Po / SŠŠR MV SR 101,7 102,7 103,4 101,9 409,7

13 FOISTOVÁ Nikola 1997 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 101,1 103,3 101,6 103,6 409,6

14 TODOROVIĆ Tiha 1994 SRB - SSF 100,8 103,3 102,0 103,4 409,5

15 OLŠAVSKÁ Ivana 1998 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 101,5 103,8 101,9 102,1 409,3

16 SUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 103,2 103,5 101,3 101,2 409,2

17 TSARENKO Viktoriya 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 105,1 101,7 99,3 102,6 408,7

18 HANÁK Gabriella 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 101,3 102,9 101,3 102,8 408,3

19 OSMACHKINA Tatiana 1997 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 103,5 102,8 101,0 100,5 407,8

20 KOZACHUK Daria 1999 UKR - Ukrainian SF 101,4 101,0 102,2 102,9 407,5

21 KREKO Ivana 1996 SRB - SSF 99,2 103,3 103,1 101,9 407,5

22 KOLARIK Tijana 1994 SRB - SSF 100,8 100,7 103,0 102,9 407,4

23 EFIMOVA Olga 1999 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 100,5 102,0 103,0 101,9 407,4

24 BOYKO Oleksandra 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 101,7 101,5 101,5 102,6 407,3

25 TAMÁS Klaudia 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 101,7 100,8 102,4 102,2 407,1

26 CHERNYSHEVA Natalya 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 103,9 102,7 100,9 99,6 407,1

27 MARIC Ivana 1999 SRB - SSF 102,5 101,2 100,5 102,6 406,8

28 FRANCEOVÁ Kateřina 1995 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 102,1 99,6 102,1 102,8 406,6

29 TATARINTSEVA Valeriya 1998 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 101,8 101,7 101,6 101,5 406,6

30 NOVOSEDLÍKOVÁ Lucia 1996 SVK - Vištuk 102,6 101,1 101,5 101,0 406,2

31 IVEZIĆ Dunja 1994 SRB - SSF 102,0 101,3 100,9 101,9 406,1

32 TKÁČOVÁ Marianna 1995 SVK - ŠKP Ba / SŠŠR MV SR 103,6 101,2 101,2 100,1 406,1

33 ŽIDEKOVÁ Lenka 1996 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 101,9 103,9 99,1 101,1 406,0

34 GÁSPÁR Lalita 2000 HUN - APLE Budapešť 103,9 98,5 101,4 102,0 405,8

35 GLAVINSKAIA Olga 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 100,1 103,8 99,8 101,7 405,4

36 CHMIL Olena 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 102,2 102,4 101,0 99,5 405,1

37 KOLÁROVSKÁ Klaudia 1998 SVK - Šaľa / SŠŠR MV 100,8 102,3 101,1 100,5 404,7

38 CHORNOMORETS Maryna 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 100,2 100,1 101,3 103,0 404,6

39 MILASINOVIC Jovana 1996 SRB - SSF 101,1 102,4 99,3 101,6 404,4

40 KIOVSKÁ Tatiana 1994 SVK - ŠKP Po / SŠŠR MV SR 99,2 100,7 103,3 100,9 404,1

41 KHMELNYTSKA Anna 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 100,6 101,2 99,7 102,1 403,6

42 ROZDOBA Oleksandra 1999 UKR - Ukrainian SF 101,7 101,2 102,8 97,9 403,6

43 GABUŽĎOVÁ Zuzana 1996 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 99,9 101,6 100,0 102,0 403,5

44 BANJAC Tatjana 1997 SRB - SSF 100,4 99,8 100,2 102,3 402,7

45 DIVÍŠKOVÁ Kateřina 1998 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 99,9 101,2 101,5 99,5 402,1

46 AKIFOVIC Ana 1998 SRB - SSF 100,6 101,8 100,3 99,4 402,1

47 ŠTIAVNICKÁ Ivana 1997 SVK - Vištuk 101,3 99,0 98,8 102,4 401,5

48 JANOUŠKOVÁ Kateřina 1997 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 98,8 102,5 102,8 96,7 400,8

49 VUKOMANOVIC Tamara 1997 SRB - SSF 99,3 99,4 101,0 99,4 399,1

50 STOJANOVIC Isidora 1998 SRB - SSF 99,0 104,0 97,1 98,4 398,5

51 VUJIC Aleksandra 1995 SRB - SSF 99,3 99,0 98,6 101,0 397,9

52 DEMOVÁ Diana 1995 SVK - Bánov 96,0 99,7 99,5 101,1 396,3

53 STOJANOVIC Krstina 1995 SRB - SSF 99,9 98,3 99,0 98,4 395,6

54 ALIMPIJEVIC Sofia 1998 SRB - SSF 99,7 100,0 96,9 98,5 395,1

55 HURAI Viktória 2000 HUN - APLE Budapešť 99,9 100,0 99,1 94,7 393,7

56 ARMUS Nevena 1999 SRB - SSF 99,8 96,7 98,5 98,6 393,6

57 VACULÍKOVÁ Sabina 1995 CZE - SSK Nivnice 98,8 99,3 99,8 95,7 393,6

58 MIHAJLOVIC Emilija 1997 SRB - SSF 98,1 102,0 94,6 98,8 393,5

59 FOTTOVÁ Barbara 1997 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 98,3 95,5 101,4 95,9 391,1

60 TEŘLOVÁ Michaela 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 99,8 96,7 97,8 96,3 390,6

61 RYBARSKA Martina 1993 SVK - ŠKP - Martin 96,4 97,5 90,2 96,3 380,4

62 BÓDIOVÁ Andrea 1994 SVK - PODHRADOVÁ - Košice 90,6 98,1 92,7 92,1 373,5

63 HUDÁKOVÁ Slavomíra 1994 SVK - SOLIVAR - Prešov 92,5 91,0 90,1 94,7 368,3

Air Rifle 40 - Youngs Rekord SSZ: 410,4 / - / - Day: 

1 KOROL Artem 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 103,2 103,1 101,9 100,7 408,9

2 KOLAŘÍKOVÁ Kateřina 1998 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 101,2 101,5 102,5 99,2 404,4

3 HELEŠICOVÁ Barbora 1998 SVK - ŠSK - Holíč 100,1 100,0 102,6 101,1 403,8

4 JANKOVÁ Michaela 1997 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 100,4 101,3 100,3 101,2 403,2

5 MIZEROVÁ Michaela 1998 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 102,0 96,7 102,3 98,2 399,2

6 MEDVEĎOVÁ Jana 1998 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 99,1 98,8 99,2 101,0 398,1

7 BENIKOVÁ Diana 1998 SVK - ŠG - Košice 98,9 97,2 100,5 99,2 395,8

8 ŽLEBKOVÁ Hana 1997 CZE - SSK OSTROJ Opava 99,4 98,7 95,2 100,7 394,0

9 ŠULEK Štefan 1998 SVK - Banská Štiavnica 95,6 100,1 101,8 94,8 392,3
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10 SOBOTKA Dominik 1998 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 96,4 98,0 98,5 99,0 391,9

11 OPALECKÝ Jan 1997 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 99,3 99,7 96,5 95,8 391,3

12 BOHOŠOVÁ Lucia 1999 SVK - ROYAL Komárno 94,8 98,9 96,7 99,7 390,1

13 TOMAN Matěj 1998 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 93,4 97,9 98,3 100,3 389,9

14 TKÁČOVÁ Timea 1997 SVK - Šaľa 99,4 92,0 100,2 97,7 389,3

15 MAZANOVÁ Michaela 1999 SVK - ŠSK ŠKP pri ZŠ - Sv. Peter 96,8 97,9 98,1 96,3 389,1

16 LIPOVSKÝ Miroslav 1998 SVK - Šaľa 99,5 96,8 94,9 97,3 388,5

17 MOLNÁR Patrik 1999 SVK - PODHRADOVÁ - Košice 98,7 98,4 95,7 94,6 387,4

18 SMETANOVÁ Vanessa 1998 CZE - SSK Nivnice 97,0 94,1 97,6 98,4 387,1

19 JANDLOVÁ Kristýna 1998 CZE - SSK Černovice 93,1 97,7 93,2 101,2 385,2

20 HAJŠMANOVÁ Eva 1999 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 98,7 94,6 94,4 96,7 384,4

21 MLADENOVÁ Veronika 1998 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 94,5 95,3 95,7 97,1 382,6

22 HERÁK Stanislav 1999 SVK - Vištuk 96,3 95,5 95,1 95,6 382,5

23 JIRÁKOVÁ Vlaďka 1998 CZE - SSK Černovice 91,4 93,6 98,4 97,1 380,5

24 ZOLCER Gabriel 1999 SVK - Príbelce 92,2 90,6 92,6 97,3 372,7

25 BAČOVÁ Veronika 2001 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 94,3 93,3 84,7 97,1 369,4

26 MACHAČOVÁ Eva 1999 SVK - Vištuk 90,4 93,9 94,7 89,9 368,9

27 MIŠKAR Martin 1997 CZE - SSK Nivnice 91,2 90,4 92,1 90,0 363,7

Air Rifle 60 - Junior Men Day: 

1 PÉNI István 1997 HUN - Hungarian SF 100 100 99 98 99 99 595

2 MILOVANOVIC Andrija 1996 SRB - SSF 100 100 99 99 97 99 594

3 ISHCHENKO Evgenii 1997 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 100 99 98 96 100 99 592

4 ALEKSANDROVSKI Stefan 1993 SRB - SSF 99 98 99 98 98 99 591

5 PROSKURNOV Evgeny 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 98 98 100 97 99 98 590

6 KOVERNICHENKO Leonid 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 97 98 99 100 98 98 590

7 IVANOVIC Milos 1996 SRB - SSF 97 99 99 97 97 99 588

8 CIPRO Adam 1994 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 99 97 97 98 99 98 588

9 ENTRICHEL Aleš 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 97 100 97 99 98 97 588

10 PESTI Gábor 1996 HUN - Szeged 97 98 99 99 97 97 587

11 MEDVEĎ Matej 1996 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 98 99 97 100 96 97 587

12 JOVANOVIC Stevan 1997 SRB - SSF 93 98 98 99 99 98 585

13 NAGY Sándor 1995 HUN - Hungarian SF 96 98 98 97 98 98 585

14 KOLESNIKOV Andriy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 96 99 98 97 97 98 585

15 BOJIĆ Vukašin 1995 SRB - SSF 99 96 96 97 97 99 584

16 KHABAROV Oleksiy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 95 95 97 99 100 98 584

17 SVÁČEK Petr 1994 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 97 96 96 98 99 98 584

18 KOLOKHOV Olexandr 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 97 96 97 98 98 98 584

19 CICEVSKI Jovan 1995 SRB - SSF 98 98 98 97 96 97 584

20 FETISOV Vladislav 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 95 100 100 96 96 97 584

21 OMELIANENKO Dmytro 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 98 96 98 98 96 584

22 ČERVENKA Denis 1997 SVK - Vištuk 98 97 97 97 96 98 583

23 LEKOVIC Luka 1996 SRB - SSF 99 96 97 97 96 98 583

24 ANDRUSHKO Taras 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 96 96 97 98 99 97 583

25 MADENBERGER Nórbert 1994 HUN - APLE Budapešť 98 95 99 96 98 97 583

26 KLEMPARSKYY Anton 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 99 97 97 97 97 96 583

27 JEŘÁBEK Václav 1996 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 93 99 99 97 96 98 582

28 DZHOBOLDA Mykhaylo 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 97 98 95 96 97 98 581

29 ANDRIUSHIN Nikolai 1998 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 97 98 99 96 94 97 581

30 VAS Péter 1998 HUN - Hungarian SF 98 96 95 94 100 97 580

31 KELNAR Václav 1997 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 95 95 96 98 99 97 580

32 NYMBURSKY Petr 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 95 98 97 96 97 97 580

33 PRÁGAI Patrik 1998 HUN - Hungarian SF 96 98 99 98 94 95 580

34 TÓTH KÖNCZEY Csongor 1996 HUN - APLE Budapešť 94 96 95 98 95 98 576

35 HOLKO Ondrej 1996 SVK - VŠC DUKLA - B. Bystrica 91 99 98 95 96 97 576

36 VOJTKO Roman 1999 SVK - ŠG - Košice 96 96 97 97 94 96 576

37 POKORNÝ David 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 95 95 96 96 96 96 574

38 DOBRZHANSKYI Viacheslav 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 96 95 95 93 95 572

39 ZAMYKO Oleh 1999 UKR - Ukrainian SF 94 96 96 95 94 96 571

40 JÁNY Patrik 1997 SVK - Banská Štiavnica 94 98 98 92 94 95 571

41 PATYK David 1995 CZE - SSK OSTROJ Opava 95 92 94 95 97 97 570

42 SLIAČAN Dušan 1994 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 95 94 95 95 94 97 570

43 SUCHÝ Adam 1996 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 94 95 95 95 96 95 570

44 KUZIV Andriy 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 95 95 94 94 93 97 568

45 LEUS Stepan 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 95 94 92 94 96 94 565

46 BUKOVSKÝ Péter 1998 HUN - Taktaharkány 94 91 95 95 94 95 564

47 DZUNJA Dejan 1995 SRB - SSF 95 93 94 95 90 94 561

48 JUHÁS Rastislav 1995 SVK - ŠKP - Martin 89 91 95 97 96 93 561
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49 BUCIC Ratko 1999 SRB - SSF 93 92 92 96 92 94 559

50 KUKRKIC Aleksa 2000 SRB - SSF 90 89 96 91 96 91 553

51 MACÁK Nikolas 1996 SVK - Vištuk 91 92 85 94 94 92 548

52 ADAMICA Lukáš 1997 SVK - ŠKP - Martin 86 86 89 90 91 98 540

53 PROFANT Samuel 1997 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 87 88 92 85 92 94 538

Air Rifle 40 - Junior Women Day: 

1 RADULOVIC Nina 1996 SRB - SSF 100 99 100 99 398

2 PARSHUKOVA Ekaterina 1997 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 100 99 97 100 396

3 ILINA Anna 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 99 100 100 97 396

4 KASHCHUK Inna 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 99 98 100 395

5 TOMA Dorina 1999 HUN - Hungarian SF 98 99 100 98 395

6 TODOROVIĆ Tiha 1994 SRB - SSF 97 98 99 100 394

7 SZIJJ Katinka 1993 HUN - Hungarian SF 99 99 99 97 394

8 SPIŠÁKOVÁ Kristína 1997 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 100 99 98 97 394

9 BIREŠ Marta 1994 SRB - SSF 98 98 99 98 393

10 SUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 99 99 97 98 393

11 OHER Svitlana 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 97 97 99 391

13 FOISTOVÁ Nikola 1997 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 97 99 97 98 391

12 OLŠAVSKÁ Ivana 1998 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 98 98 97 98 391

14 VUKASINOVIC Sanja 1997 SRB - SSF 97 99 98 97 391

15 OSMACHKINA Tatiana 1997 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 100 97 98 96 391

16 BABIC Milica 1997 SRB - SSF 96 96 99 99 390

17 KOZACHUK Daria 1999 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 96 97 99 390

18 GLAVINSKAIA Olga 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 97 99 96 98 390

19 ŠKOTKOVÁ Dominika 1993 SVK - ŠKP Po / SŠŠR MV SR 97 98 98 97 390

20 CHMIL Olena 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 99 99 96 96 390

21 MARIC Ivana 1999 SRB - SSF 98 96 96 99 389

22 IVEZIĆ Dunja 1994 SRB - SSF 97 98 95 99 389

23 HANÁK Gabriella 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 97 97 97 98 389

24 TSARENKO Viktoriya 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 100 97 94 98 389

25 KREKO Ivana 1996 SRB - SSF 95 98 99 97 389

26 TATARINTSEVA Valeriya 1998 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 98 98 97 96 389

27 CHERNYSHEVA Natalya 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 99 97 95 389

28 GÁSPÁR Lalita 2000 HUN - APLE Budapešť 99 93 97 99 388

29 KOLARIK Tijana 1994 SRB - SSF 95 97 98 98 388

30 EFIMOVA Olga 1999 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 96 97 97 98 388

31 BOYKO Oleksandra 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 97 96 97 98 388

31 FRANCEOVÁ Kateřina 1995 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 97 96 97 98 388

33 TAMÁS Klaudia 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 97 97 97 97 388

34 ŽIDEKOVÁ Lenka 1996 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 97 100 95 96 388

35 BANJAC Tatjana 1997 SRB - SSF 96 96 96 99 387

36 GABUŽĎOVÁ Zuzana 1996 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 96 97 96 98 387

37 KIOVSKÁ Tatiana 1994 SVK - ŠKP Po / SŠŠR MV SR 95 96 99 97 387

38 NOVOSEDLÍKOVÁ Lucia 1996 SVK - Vištuk 98 97 96 96 387

39 MILASINOVIC Jovana 1996 SRB - SSF 97 99 95 96 387

40 ROZDOBA Oleksandra 1999 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 97 98 94 387

41 ŠTIAVNICKÁ Ivana 1997 SVK - Vištuk 98 95 94 99 386

42 CHORNOMORETS Maryna 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 96 96 96 98 386

43 KOLÁROVSKÁ Klaudia 1998 SVK - Šaľa / SŠŠR MV 96 98 96 96 386

44 AKIFOVIC Ana 1998 SRB - SSF 96 98 97 95 386

44 DIVÍŠKOVÁ Kateřina 1998 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 96 98 97 95 386

46 TKÁČOVÁ Marianna 1995 SVK - ŠKP Ba / SŠŠR MV SR 99 96 97 94 386

47 KHMELNYTSKA Anna 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 96 95 97 97 385

48 VUKOMANOVIC Tamara 1997 SRB - SSF 94 95 97 96 382

49 JANOUŠKOVÁ Kateřina 1997 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 96 97 98 91 382

50 VUJIC Aleksandra 1995 SRB - SSF 96 94 94 96 380

51 STOJANOVIC Krstina 1995 SRB - SSF 96 95 95 94 380

52 DEMOVÁ Diana 1995 SVK - Bánov 90 96 96 97 379

53 STOJANOVIC Isidora 1998 SRB - SSF 94 100 91 94 379

54 ALIMPIJEVIC Sofia 1998 SRB - SSF 96 97 93 93 379

55 MIHAJLOVIC Emilija 1997 SRB - SSF 95 98 90 95 378

56 HURAI Viktória 2000 HUN - APLE Budapešť 95 95 97 90 377

57 VACULÍKOVÁ Sabina 1995 CZE - SSK Nivnice 95 94 95 92 376

58 ARMUS Nevena 1999 SRB - SSF 95 92 94 94 375

59 TEŘLOVÁ Michaela 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 96 93 94 92 375

60 FOTTOVÁ Barbara 1997 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 94 91 96 90 371

61 RYBARSKA Martina 1993 SVK - ŠKP - Martin 92 92 85 92 361
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62 BÓDIOVÁ Andrea 1994 SVK - PODHRADOVÁ - Košice 85 93 90 87 355

63 HUDÁKOVÁ Slavomíra 1994 SVK - SOLIVAR - Prešov 87 86 85 91 349

Air Rifle 40 - Youngs Day: 

1 KOROL Artem 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 98 97 96 389

2 KOLAŘÍKOVÁ Kateřina 1998 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 97 97 97 96 387

3 JANKOVÁ Michaela 1997 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 97 97 96 96 386

4 HELEŠICOVÁ Barbora 1998 SVK - ŠSK - Holíč 95 95 98 97 385

5 MIZEROVÁ Michaela 1998 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 98 93 98 94 383

6 ŽLEBKOVÁ Hana 1997 CZE - SSK OSTROJ Opava 97 94 92 97 380

7 BENIKOVÁ Diana 1998 SVK - ŠG - Košice 93 93 97 96 379

8 MEDVEĎOVÁ Jana 1998 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 94 94 95 96 379

9 SOBOTKA Dominik 1998 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 92 94 95 94 375

10 TOMAN Matěj 1998 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 89 93 95 96 373

11 TKÁČOVÁ Timea 1997 SVK - Šaľa 96 88 96 93 373

12 ŠULEK Štefan 1998 SVK - Banská Štiavnica 92 95 96 90 373

13 LIPOVSKÝ Miroslav 1998 SVK - Šaľa 95 92 91 94 372

14 OPALECKÝ Jan 1997 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 94 94 92 92 372

15 SMETANOVÁ Vanessa 1998 CZE - SSK Nivnice 93 90 92 94 369

16 BOHOŠOVÁ Lucia 1999 SVK - ROYAL Komárno 91 93 91 94 369

17 MAZANOVÁ Michaela 1999 SVK - ŠSK ŠKP pri ZŠ - Sv. Peter 91 92 93 93 369

18 MOLNÁR Patrik 1999 SVK - PODHRADOVÁ - Košice 93 94 91 90 368

19 JANDLOVÁ Kristýna 1998 CZE - SSK Černovice 89 93 89 96 367

20 HAJŠMANOVÁ Eva 1999 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 94 89 91 92 366

21 HERÁK Stanislav 1999 SVK - Vištuk 93 90 91 91 365

22 MLADENOVÁ Veronika 1998 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 89 90 91 94 364

23 JIRÁKOVÁ Vlaďka 1998 CZE - SSK Černovice 86 89 94 92 361

24 ZOLCER Gabriel 1999 SVK - Príbelce 88 86 89 94 357

25 BAČOVÁ Veronika 2001 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 90 90 79 94 353

26 MACHAČOVÁ Eva 1999 SVK - Vištuk 86 89 90 86 351

27 MIŠKAR Martin 1997 CZE - SSK Nivnice 83 86 86 85 340

Air Pistol 60 - Junior Men Rekord SSZ: 568 Day: 

F1 KOROSTYLOV Pavlo 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 96 95 97 100 99 98 585

F2 SYDORENKO Oleksii 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 99 95 97 95 93 98 577

F3 KYRYLENKO Bohdan 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 94 95 95 95 96 97 572

F4 HORODYNETS Maksym 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 96 94 94 96 96 95 571

F5 ZANIN Anton 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 97 93 98 97 94 92 571

F6 KOSTÚR Marek 1998 SVK - VŠC DUKLA - B Bystrica 95 96 95 97 94 93 570

F7 IVANOV Denis 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 98 97 94 91 95 94 569

F8 DUBOVÝ Jindřich 1993 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 95 95 96 93 94 95 568

9 KOSTELNÝ Jan 1995 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 98 98 92 95 90 93 566

10 SAMOSTROL Oleksandr 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 94 97 94 94 93 94 566

12 YEVTUSHENKO Vitaliy 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 91 94 95 94 95 95 564

11 JONÁK Vít 1993 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 97 95 95 92 92 93 564

13 SHKLIARUK Andrii 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 92 90 96 94 96 95 563

14 ZUB Oleh 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 94 93 92 94 94 95 562

15 STOJKA Patrik 1998 SVK - ŠSKP - Skalica 93 92 92 94 95 95 561

16 ZHELEZNIKOV Ivan 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 94 92 91 95 94 93 559

18 HEGEDŰS András 1998 HUN - KSI 94 94 92 93 89 96 558

17 POLÁK Jakub 1995 SVK - Jarovce / SŠŠR MV SR 96 94 93 93 92 90 558

20 KREPOSTNIAK Pavlo 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 96 92 90 88 93 95 554

19 BARTALSKÝ Matúš 1995 SVK - SLŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 94 94 90 91 94 91 554

21 VAŠKO Dávid 1997 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 91 88 94 94 92 94 553

23 CSURI Tamás 1995 HUN - KSI 95 92 91 92 89 93 552

22 BORBÉLY Levente 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 88 97 93 90 93 91 552

24 VUKADINOVIC Dragan David1996 SRB - SSF 87 93 92 92 95 92 551

26 LAZIC Milos 1996 SRB - SSF 90 91 92 95 88 93 549

25 HLINKA Michal 1996 SVK - SK - mesta Martin 91 93 92 92 91 90 549

27 SZÖLLÖSI Henrik 1994 HUN - Hungarian SF 93 94 88 91 91 91 548

28 GRADJIN Dragan 1995 SRB - SSF 92 91 92 92 91 90 548

29 SKÝVA Martin 1993 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 90 90 90 91 90 93 544

30 FEDRID Bence 1998 HUN - APLE Budapešť 90 92 92 90 89 89 542

31 MARIC Darko 1995 SRB - SSF 87 90 96 93 87 88 541

33 EGRI Mihály 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 92 90 89 87 89 89 536

32 KUNZ Tomáš 1997 SVK - SOLIVAR - Prešov 94 89 89 94 84 86 536

35 MASANOVIC Branko 1997 SRB - SSF 89 86 87 86 93 93 534

34 ZIVKOVIC Nemanja 1995 SRB - SSF 83 94 85 92 91 89 534

36 RYBOVIČ Ján 1997 SVK - SLŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 88 85 89 90 88 86 526
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37 TURŇA Mikuláš 1996 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 88 91 83 85 91 84 522

38 DEMOVIČ Ľuboš 1995 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 85 89 84 87 88 85 518

39 PLEVNIK Aleksa 2000 SRB - SSF 86 84 79 83 85 86 503

40 BOROVOY Evgeniy 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 91 cancelled 91

Air Pistol 40 - Junior Women Rekord SSZ: 362 Day: 

F1 BATSARASHKINA Vitalina 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 95 98 97 95 385

F2 LOPATINA Daria 1997 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 94 99 94 97 384

F3 DĚDOVÁ Anna 1998 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 94 97 94 97 382

F4 KONARIEVA Polina 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 94 97 96 94 381

F5 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta 1995 CZE - Český střelecký svaz 95 93 96 95 379

F6 NIKOLAEVA Elena 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 90 96 97 94 377

F7 SAVOSTA Viktoriya 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 93 93 93 97 376 8
F8 SHKRED Tatiana 1998 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 93 95 93 95 376 7
9 SEREBRYANSKAYA Irina 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 93 94 95 94 376 1
10 SUKOVYTSYNA Olga 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 93 95 93 94 375

11 MIHALKÓ Nikolett 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 94 90 93 95 372

12 ALEKSIC Lea 1998 SRB - SSF 98 92 88 93 371

13 ALENTIJEV Ana 1995 SRB - SSF 97 93 91 90 371

15 ERNSTOVÁ Samuela 1997 SVK - Gajary / SŠŠR MV SR 90 95 90 95 370

14 IURCHENKO Kseniia 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 91 93 93 93 370

18 KÉRI Eszter 1998 HUN - Hungarian SF 92 94 90 93 369

16 SOLOVEICHYK Valeriia 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 93 93 92 91 369

17 ZÍSKALOVÁ Silvie 1996 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 96 90 93 90 369

20 EGRI Viktoria 1998 HUN - KSI 90 92 91 92 365

21 PODLYUK Yuliya 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 93 89 91 92 365

19 ALMÁSSY Dóra 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 96 87 90 92 365

23 VERBYTSKA Alina 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 88 90 92 94 364

22 NESTERENKO Liliya 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 87 96 92 89 364

24 KÁDÁR Xénia 1996 HUN - APLE Budapešť 91 91 86 95 363

25 JÁNOSI Dorina 1994 HUN - APLE Budapešť 86 95 90 91 362

27 TOMIC Jelena 1996 SRB - SSF 92 90 90 90 362

26 KÓKAI Réka 1999 HUN - KSI 93 93 89 87 362

29 NAGYOVÁ Alexandra 1996 SVK - EDISON - Bratislava 87 90 91 91 359

28 FORRÁSI Boglárka 1999 HUN - KSI 90 87 93 89 359

31 BLAZIC Marija 1995 SRB - SSF 87 89 92 90 358

30 JEŽKOVÁ Jaroslava 1993 CZE - GYRYM Rýmarov 87 90 92 89 358

32 KACSKÓ Fanni 1993 HUN - APLE Budapešť 90 87 89 90 356

33 ANASTASIJEVIC Natalija 1997 SRB - SSF 87 92 86 86 351

34 MLADENOVIC Marija 1996 SRB - SSF 83 86 85 87 341

35 ŠIMONOVÁ Martina 1996 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 89 86 87 79 341

Air Pistol 40 - Youngs Rekord SSZ: Day: 

1 VERTSOV Oleksandr 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 93 94 93 92 372

2 NOMEROVSKYI Andrii 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 92 92 93 93 370

3 KOVÁCS Matej 1998 SVK - Jarovce 88 87 91 97 363

4 BAZAN Viacheslav 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 87 91 96 88 362

5 GARČALOVÁ Klaudia 1997 SVK - ŠG - Košice 94 90 83 91 358

6 PELACH Oliver 1999 SVK - SLŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 91 91 86 84 352

7 DÁVIDOVÁ Nikola 1998 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 92 89 84 85 350

8 OLAS Marián 1997 SVK - Jarovce 83 90 88 88 349

9 RAMPULA Matěj 2000 CZE - GYRYM Rýmarov 89 86 85 88 348

10 KANIAKOVÁ Jana 1999 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 84 89 87 87 347

11 COPÁK Marek 2002 SVK - SOLIVAR - Prešov 86 87 84 88 345

12 VENGRÍNI Jerguš 2001 SVK - SLŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 88 88 83 86 345

13 HODÁKOVÁ Simona 1997 SVK -  Spišská Nová Ves 86 77 84 78 325

14 RERKO Damian 2000 SVK -  Spišská Nová Ves 71 80 85 81 317

15 VAĽKOVÁ Zuzana 1998 SVK -  Spišská Nová Ves 84 72 80 75 311

16 KANIAKOVÁ Katarína 1997 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 63 78 69 70 280
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